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 509358 AVOLA GIORGIO1 GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE08/05/89

 143648 LARI TOMMASO2 FIAMME ORO ROMA05/12/90

 601412 LUPERI EDOARDO3 FIAMME ORO ROMA11/09/93

 139376 PAROLI ALESSANDRO4 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE16/08/89

 134718 BALDINI ANDREA5 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE19/12/85

 622339 INGARGIOLA FRANCESCO6 FIAMME ORO ROMA18/07/96

 141837 BIONDO TOBIA7 CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI - SEZ. SCHE16/05/89

 605525 SCHIAVONE SAVERIO8 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.03/07/93

 602484 NISTA LORENZO9 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE21/01/93

 132587 CASSARA' ANDREA10 CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI - SEZ. SCHE03/01/84

 614875 ROSATELLI DAMIANO11 GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE ROMA04/11/95

 508695 FOCONI ALESSIO12 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE22/11/89

 133523 SIMONCELLI LUCA13 CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI - SEZ. SCHE05/03/85

 618224 CIUTI TOMMASO14 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD31/05/96

 144070 PAPALE LUCA MARIA15 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA06/07/89

 625180 BALEANI RICCARDO16 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.12/05/97

 659514 CHOUPENITCH ALEXANDER17 C.S. FIDES LIVORNO  A.S.D.02/05/94

 132152 AUTUORI MARCO18 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.26/03/84

 140779 VIANELLO FRANCESCO19 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE S.S.D s.r.l.10/08/84

 606462 FRANCO PIERO20 FIAMME ORO ROMA26/09/93

 618697 DI MARTINO ANDREA21 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.18/06/98

 614666 DEL MACCHIA MICHELE22 FIAMME ORO ROMA06/04/94

 115391 VANNI SIMONE23 FIAMME ORO ROMA16/02/79

 116967 BARRERA STEFANO24 CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI - SEZ. SCHE12/01/80

 135710 REY FABRIZIO25 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.02/04/86

 144214 PASINI LORENZO26 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD24/05/88

 602129 TRANI FRANCESCO27 GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE ROMA20/12/91

 138065 PIRRAZZO MICHELE28 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE03/04/88

 600047 GAROZZO DANIELE29 GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE04/08/92

 504132 MANTOVANI MASSIMILIANO30 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA A.S.D.05/12/89

 621844 DAL SANTO ALVISE31 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE S.S.D s.r.l.26/09/98

 617475 LAIN MARCO32 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE S.S.D s.r.l.15/06/95

 616883 MACI ALESSANDRO33 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD01/02/94

 617307 BIANCHI GUILLAUME34 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA30/07/97

 604309 CESARO FILIPPO35  SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.16/01/93

 631402 FUNARO ANDREA36 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.29/05/98

 605750 GIACCHETTA MARCO37 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.10/05/94

 601806 GUERRA FILIPPO38 GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE ROMA10/11/93

 150022 FABRIZI TOMMASO39 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA27/03/93

 616762 BARALDI FEDERICO40 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD27/07/95

 605240 FRANCELLA LORENZO41 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA A.S.D.22/05/95

 616773 VIETINA LUCA42 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD23/03/95

 615929 STELLA ALBERTO43 A.S. COMINI PADOVA20/05/95

 508264 PERUZZI JACOPO44 C.S.ARETINO A.S.D.16/02/89

 608898 BERNASCONI MARIO45 ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZ18/01/94

 613540 MOROSINI CARLO46 COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. A R.L.13/07/94

 145327 ERMAN VINCENZO47 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.23/11/92

 135549 MERINGOLO ALESSANDRO48 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE20/05/86
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 603858 DI FRANCISCA MICHELE49 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.20/12/91

 621845 DANIELI GUIDO50 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE S.S.D s.r.l.29/11/98

 623228 SILVESTRI TOMMASO51 COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. A R.L.01/03/97

 611338 ZACCHERO ANDREA LORENZO52 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.23/04/94

 622947 ARZENTON LUCA53 A.S. COMINI PADOVA23/09/98

 608187 TREVISAN SIMONE54 SCHERMA MOGLIANO A.S.D.30/03/93

 623530 SALVO FRANCESCO55 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD13/05/98

 626338 GRIDELLI ALESSANDRO56 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA26/02/97

 628656 FALLICA CARMELO57 CLUB SCHERMA SIRACUSA  A.S.D.17/02/99

 612041 MARTINI GIANLUCA58 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD22/04/95

 607646 PARADISI EDOARDO59 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.09/08/93

 617443 CARLINO MAURO60 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA 23/09/97

 606812 BARBIERI CARONES MARIO61 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.17/05/94

 626673 FILIPPI DAVIDE62 A.S. COMINI PADOVA14/03/98

 602887 MAMMA ALEXEI63 CIRC. SCHERMA FIRENZE RAGGETTI22/01/94

 143214 CARRARO RICCARDO64 SCHERMA MOGLIANO A.S.D.03/10/89

 609198 GAGGIOTTI CESARE65 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA A.S.D.25/06/97

 636585 ANSALDO GABRIELE66 A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO GE03/03/99

 610134 IOZZIA ORAZIO67 A.S.D.CONAD SCHERMA MODICA05/02/92

 148700 SIMONE MINO68 COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. A R.L.18/03/91

 626125 VELLUTI FRANZI' PIETRO69 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE S.S.D s.r.l.21/04/99

 610690 CAMPORESE MARCO70 A.S. COMINI PADOVA30/09/91

 617311 VERGNANO EDOARDO71 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.27/10/96

 618313 ARZENTON ALBERTO72 A.S. COMINI PADOVA06/10/94

 605892 PEDONE LIVIO73 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.12/02/94

 602156 BERTOLAZZI ALESSANDRO74 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.18/05/95

 623408 MARIOTTI FILIPPO75 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD10/02/99

 628331 LEMMI DAMIANO76 CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO POLISPORTI05/07/97

 639232 MARIUCCI MATTEO77 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA A.S.D.29/09/99

 606234 PHILIPPSON ALBERTO78 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.11/12/93

 643871 ROSSI MARCO79 U.S. PISASCHERMA A.S.D.05/05/00

 628336 VALTRIANI MATTEO80 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA LIVORNO ASD07/04/97

 620968 SANFILIPPO ANDREA ENRICO81 C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA21/07/96

 617446 CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO82 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA 26/03/98

 627653 NATELLA EMILIANO83 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.19/02/97

 616181 CIPOLLONE CARLO84 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA30/07/97

 617042 PIANTINI NICCOLO'85 C.S.ARETINO A.S.D.11/02/97

 614345 DEI ROSSI ALBERTO86 A.S. COMINI PADOVA11/03/96

 624655 DI TOMMASO RICCARDO87 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD16/10/97

 624667 BISCEVIC BRUNO88 ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D.03/11/97

 615007 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA GIANCARLO89 A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMA25/01/97

 613949 TAMBURINI JACOPO90 A.S. COMINI PADOVA07/08/96

 143678 APOLITO STEFANO91 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.01/04/89

 640300 LANDI GIOVANNI92 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD23/01/99

 125961 RAINERI MARCO93 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE S.S.D s.r.l.17/12/83

 612023 VEGETO STEFANO94 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.01/08/97

 600964 TROVATO MATTEO95 C.S. FIDES LIVORNO  A.S.D.23/02/93

 622148 TENCA RICCARDO96 COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. A R.L.15/05/96

 626482 DI LUCA MATTEO97 COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE ROMA19/09/98
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 629142 COMO LUCA98 SCHERMA MONZA A.S.D.09/01/97

 148760 D'ALESIO  FRANCESCO99 COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. A R.L.16/03/91

 630236 ANTONELLI RICCARDO100 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE S.S.D s.r.l.20/01/00

 630992 BICEGO SEBASTIANO101 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE S.S.D s.r.l.16/02/98

 615442 LAURIA LORENZ102 CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO/FECHT CLUB BOZ11/05/99

 621789 FUNARO LEONARDO103 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.23/03/96

 607173 BELLUCCI ROBERTO104 C.S. FIDES LIVORNO  A.S.D.31/03/96

 612966 LUZI GIOVANNI105 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.20/07/95

 612154 GASPERINI FILIPPO106 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.23/06/98

 614736 CIOLFI JACOPO107 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD02/02/94

 620284 LONGEGA GIORGIO108 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE S.S.D s.r.l.14/01/99

 618749 LA MARCA RICCARDO109 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.18/09/98

 120154 NESPOLI ALESSANDRO110 C.S.ARETINO A.S.D.27/04/78

 148718 DE VIZZI FILIPPO111 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.01/11/92

 611587 COSENZA FRANCESCO112  SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.19/11/93

 119362 POZZAN PIERANTONIO113 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA A.S.D.03/03/80

 603978 DELLA VECCHIA MATTEO114 C.S.PIOMBINO06/04/94

 618034 BROCCA GIOVANNI115 SCHERMA MOGLIANO A.S.D.02/07/98

 611836 LICO PATRIZIO116 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE a.s.d.17/03/93

 620693 CAMBURSANO ANDREA117 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.16/02/95

 148703 MELON GIANLUCA118 ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZ03/11/92

 623960 PELLANDINO MATTEO119 ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.12/04/99

 622772 AIELLO TOMMASO120 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA14/09/99

 635565 CIMMINO MATTEO121 SCHERMA MONZA A.S.D.10/03/98

 137313 LUCCHESI GIACOMO122 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA LIVORNO ASD27/04/88

 617263 MORA MATTEO123 CLUB SCHERMA LEONESSA A.S.D.08/08/97

 625480 CONTESTABILE AMEDEO124 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA28/01/97

 640290 CHIAPPELLI TOMMASO125 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD29/01/99

 131269 GOMIRATO MARCO126  SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.30/06/83

 641330 BRCIC MIRKO127 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA07/09/98

 627412 PARADISO STEFANO128 C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA16/09/98

 625911 SALERNO BRUNO129 A.S.D.CONAD SCHERMA MODICA28/09/98

 149833 LA TORRE FRANCESCO130  SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.13/06/92

 611173 ESPOSITO FABIO131 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.06/11/94

 638763 DALLAGO LODOVICO132 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.12/09/00

 622140 DE SANTIS PAOLO133 COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. A R.L.06/02/96

 508167 PELLI STEFANO134 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO22/08/90

 638863 MARIANI LORENZO135 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD19/01/99

 622890 MOSIELLO LORENZO136 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.21/01/96

 122395 STISSI PAOLO137 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.07/08/82

 134823 FABRIZI GIORGIO138 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.13/03/87

 146567 MONTIXI ALBERTO139 CLUB SCHERMA CAGLIARI13/01/93

 621823 BIONDO TOMMASO140 A.S. COMINI PADOVA22/10/98

 622825 BIFOLCO JOSHUA141 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA29/05/99

 619610 CHITI EDOARDO142 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA A.S.D.23/02/00

 632629 PISTORIO FEDERICO143 CLUB SCHERMA SIRACUSA  A.S.D.10/11/00

 619905 PELOQUIN JAGO144 C.U.S. SIENA SEZIONE SCHERMA02/05/99

 631799 MALLIA ETTORE145 A.S.D.CONAD SCHERMA MODICA26/07/98

 618428 SONAGLIONI ANDREA146 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO18/11/98
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 601884 ROSSI CLAUDIO147 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD13/06/95

 613751 SACCHETTO SAVERIO148 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.02/03/98

 623400 GRASSINI FRANCESCO149 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD16/03/98

 600929 FINETTI DARIO150 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA LIVORNO ASD18/09/94

 620626 BORELLA MATTEO151 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE S.S.D s.r.l.15/04/98

 148686 REIMANN EDOARDO152 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD11/01/93

 146645 PELLI FEDERICO153 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO12/03/92

 622398 BIASI FRANCESCO154 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.30/11/97

 635757 STELLA ALESSANDRO155 A.S. COMINI PADOVA10/01/00

 619822 RESEGOTTI MATTEO CLAUDIO156 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.24/05/99

 626986 COLL GARI MATEU157 ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D.01/12/98

 616840 DELLE SEDIE ALESSANDRO158 C.S.PIOMBINO13/11/97

 625486 LOMBARDI TOMMASO159 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA A.S.D.14/03/00

 628640 CONTI NERI160 CIRC. SCHERMA FIRENZE RAGGETTI16/12/99

 620578 FERRANTE ARISTIDE161 C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.30/06/97

 629110 BIANCHETTI FRANCESCO162 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.22/12/99

 612855 GRIMALDI DAVIDE163 COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. A R.L.03/05/93

 617395 DECIO FRANCESCO164 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.22/02/99

 624501 PELLI GIOVANNI165 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO05/04/97

 643650 MARINI TOMMASO166 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA A.S.D.17/04/00

 104481 DI RUSSO FABIO167 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.19/06/69

 624316 MARIGNANI GIACOMO168  SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.14/08/99

 634549 RESTIFO PECORELLA MARCO169 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE S.S.D s.r.l.26/03/98

 623226 MILANI MATTIA170 COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. A R.L.29/05/96

 612963 LUZI STEFANO171 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.11/07/97

 608901 COSTA MICHELE172 ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZ02/04/95

 609221 PINCINI LUCA173 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA A.S.D.22/04/96

 639115 GENOVESI OLIVER174 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA A.S.D.28/04/00

 629108 MENOZZI FRANCESCO MARIO175 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.22/05/00

 623781 FIORENTINI LEONARDO176 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA11/01/00

 638857 CAMPAGNA MASSIMILIANO177 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA 18/01/99

 637203 MAGGINI LORENZO178 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA A.S.D.16/12/00

 634671 MARCHESINI MATTIA179 CENTRO SCHERMA ROVIGO04/05/00

 625520 VALENTINI LUCA180 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PESARO02/07/98

 635777 MAZZEGA TOMMASO181 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.12/07/00

 634625 PILEGGI DUCCIO182 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA A.S.D.23/07/00

 635238 CATANIA DAVID183  SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.01/01/98

 629700 MARIANI FABRIZIO184 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA19/02/98

 608252 DEON ALBERTO185 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.24/04/95

 618225 CIUTI MATTEO186 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD31/05/96

 615000 BIANCHINI ALESSIO187 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA A.S.D.29/09/98

 623567 VALORI-VENTURA ALESSANDRO188 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA A.S.D.17/10/98

 638495 PILLI ENRICO189 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA A.S.D.30/07/99

 601448 GASPAROTTI FILIPPO MARIA190 A.S.D. BRIANZASCHERMA24/01/93

 621224 TROIA ALESSANDRO191 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.05/06/99

 620263 ZANETTI ANDREA192 SALA D'ARMI M° ATTILIO CALATRONI ASD24/07/96

 632026 PASQUALETTO TOMMASO193 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE S.S.D s.r.l.25/10/99

 638627 CATANIA RICCARDO194  SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.16/01/00

 619825 GIANNINI LORENZO195 C.U.S. SIENA SEZIONE SCHERMA17/12/96
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 623395 CONSOLONI MARCO196 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD26/01/99

 623737 VANNUCCI MARCO197 C.S.ARETINO A.S.D.29/01/99

 639166 BIANCUZZI TOMMASO198 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA 30/05/98

 641853 LEMMI EDOARDO199 CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO POLISPORTI09/12/99

 613735 ANNICCHIARICO ANDREA200 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA BRINDISI18/03/00

 106179 PERSICHETTI LORENZO201 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD26/10/73

 623417 PARLANTI LORENZO202 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD05/10/99

 131867 ROMANIN SIMONE203 ZINELLA SCHERMA A.S.D. SAN LAZZARO DI S06/12/84

 628309 MORONI MARCO204 A.D.S. CIRCOLO SCHERMA SAVONA23/01/98

 614686 BALDACCINI MATTEO205 CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO POLISPORTI07/12/94

 610120 MARONATO JACOPO G206 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA A.S.D.28/12/91

 623042 MARCHI FILIPPO207 U.S. PISASCHERMA A.S.D.30/12/00

 631414 CIUCCI ALESSANDRO208 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PESARO02/04/99

 130724 NEGRO LUCA209 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON  FONST A11/03/68

 617065 DARDANO MARCO210 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA29/10/97

 653179 SALLARD CHARLES211 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.01/04/99

 617020 AMENDOLA FRANCESCO212 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD07/02/99

 617038 CARNIANI SAMUELE213 C.S.ARETINO A.S.D.26/02/98

 124113 SCIACCA EDOARDO214 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.16/01/81

 623420 PERRONE ALESSANDRO215 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD18/01/99

 615029 RICCIONI LEONARDO216 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO02/06/96

 617043 POLVANI ANDREA217 C.S.ARETINO A.S.D.02/05/97

 648913 KADAME BABACAR218 C.S. APUANO  A.S.D.21/12/88

 655285 D'AMATO ALBERTO219 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.06/06/00

 646155 MARTIRE AMEDEO220 SCUOLA DI SCHERMA FERRANTI A.S.D.21/07/00

 630177 ZECHINI FRANCESCO221 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA A.S.D.21/10/00

 605625 FEHR FEDERICO222 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD28/08/94

 641855 CIABATTI TOMMASO223 CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO POLISPORTI26/08/99

 643887 ROSSI RICCARDO224 U.S. PISASCHERMA A.S.D.05/05/00

 634231 MATACHIONE EMANUELE225 C.U.S. SIENA SEZIONE SCHERMA06/03/00

 629289 PIVETTA UMBERTO226 A.S. COMINI PADOVA18/01/98

 620604 PIRONTI ANDREA227 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA LIVORNO ASD12/05/99

 646192 CECCANTI YURI228 CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO POLISPORTI15/03/00

 626060 MATTIELLO GIACOMO229 A.S.D.SPORTING CENTER PRATO30/12/99

 111953 NICOLI IACOPO230 C.S. APUANO  A.S.D.30/09/72

 612387 ANGELETTI GABRIELE231 SOCIETA' SCHERMISTICA GROSSETANA A.S.D15/01/99

 632953 CASTRICHELLA ALESSANDRO232 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.11/03/98

 648118 LIOTTI ALESSANDRO233 A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM  AVELLINO18/10/97

 603392 MONTAGNINO GUIDO234 A.S.D. BRIANZASCHERMA18/12/93

 610193 BRACCI LUCA235 CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO POLISPORTI29/03/90

 622400 CRISTINO MATTIA236 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD24/04/99

 624643 TENTORIO MASSIMILIANO237 ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZ17/06/00

 618504 LA CAVA EMANUELE238 ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.16/12/98

 636410 FLAGELLA MARCO239 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD15/06/98

 135993 SARETTA MASSIMO240 ZINELLA SCHERMA A.S.D. SAN LAZZARO DI S24/05/62

 632517 PADIGLIONI PIETRO241 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.17/08/00

 618301 MARZANO LORENZO242 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA05/01/99

 612013 DE VIZZI MASSIMILIANO243 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.04/03/96

 629657 LORITO EMILIO244 C.S.ARETINO A.S.D.10/08/99
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 635761 SANTARELLI MAURIZIO245 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO05/11/60

 630150 BARZAGHI GIACOMO246 SCHERMA MONZA A.S.D.20/02/97

 626243 PASSALACQUA MARCH LUCA247 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.22/10/00

 617230 PRINCIPESSA DAMIANO248 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA27/02/98

 622151 GRIMALDI SIMONE249 COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. A R.L.01/04/98

 616172 VACCARIO MATTEO250  SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.25/09/98

 636054 NIGOSANTI ANDREA251 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PESARO11/01/00

 641917 MORETTI MARCO252 SCHERMA MARCELLINI - CUS BERGAMO A.S.06/02/00

 636395 SCIARRETTA LEONARDO253 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.01/07/99

 629340 CANGELOSI GABRIELE254 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.14/01/00

 620280 RICCÒ LEONARDO255  SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.20/01/98

 637927 ALLEGRA EMANUELE256 ASSOCIAZIONE MESSINA SCHERMA A.S.D.11/05/99

 631318 MARIOTTO GIULIO ROMANO257 SCHERMA MOGLIANO A.S.D.07/10/00

 628639 IONICA ANDREI ALEXANDRU258 A.S.D. CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO UMBRO13/02/00

 635445 PIERELLI LEONARDO259 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA A.S.D.28/05/00

 632504 GRIDO SIMONE MARIA260 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.13/11/99

 622896 FALAPPA ANDREA261 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.28/07/99

 626716 MASSEL FILIPPO TOMMASO262 ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.02/03/98

 625837 MARZOTTI GIOVANNI263 A.S. COMINI PADOVA22/04/98

 652810 PRAMORE CRISTIANO264 A.S.D. SAN QUIRINO SCHERMA31/08/00

 624727 COLOMBO RICCARDO265 ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZ15/11/99

 102966 PULEGA ROBERTO266 A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.08/04/69

 631889 MANZATO MARTINO267 A.S. COMINI PADOVA25/04/00

 615728 D'ANGELO TANCREDI268 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.07/02/99

 637845 AGEA LUCA269 CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO/FECHT CLUB BOZ15/03/00

 644081 FALZO ANTONIO270 A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM  AVELLINO24/03/99

 634407 GRISERI FRANCESCO271 COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. A R.L.28/11/00

 636645 TENTORI SIMONE272 A.S.GINNASTICA FANFULLA 187411/02/98

 630571 DE ZAN DAVIDE273  SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.16/01/98

 630208 RUSSO MATTEO274 A.S.D. SAN QUIRINO SCHERMA17/01/00

 641719 BACOCCOLI LORENZO275 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.23/08/00

 622898 CANTARINI TOMMASO276 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.22/10/99

 632519 SCOPPI EMANUELE277 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.12/11/00

 628954 TONELLI ALBERTO MARIA278  SOC. GINNASTICA TRIESTINA A.S.D.29/02/00

 632822 BRICHETTI ALESSANDRO279 SCHERMA MONZA A.S.D.07/10/99

 616034 FANTONI FILIPPO280 CLUB SCHERMA LEONESSA A.S.D.16/11/96

 655270 UTZERI SAMUELE281 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO19/05/97

 615552 BARTOLUCCI ANDREA282 A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMA27/04/98

 636464 CAVION ALESSANDRO283 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA A.S.D.07/08/96

 637677 BOTTIGLIERI LUCA284 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.20/03/99

 623995 PINTAVALLE ALESSANDRO285 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.30/09/81

 103512 VANNUCCI DINO286 C.S.ARETINO A.S.D.29/03/67

 643459 IANDOLO FRANCESCO PIO287 C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.26/05/00

 631837 BARTOZZI MATTEO288 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.05/07/99

 635856 FERRANTI MATTEO289 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA01/06/00

 634856 COLLARIN NICOLO' LIBERO290 SCHERMA DOLOMITI A.S.D.11/01/00

 627956 COLAMARCO FEDERICO291 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.03/11/00

 635449 ZONI ELIA292 COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. A R.L.09/06/00

 629442 MAZZOTTA MARCO293 COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. A R.L.31/10/62
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 632825 CUPAIOLI MATTEO294 ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D.09/08/00

 645757 MANDETTA DONATO295 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.30/10/97

 657654 CUCCOVILLO ANGELO296 PENTAMODENA  A.S.D.20/12/00

 626321 CARUSO EDOARDO297 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA07/09/00

 644995 BAGNASCHINO LUCA298 ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D.24/07/00

 641583 BEGHE' ANDREA299 C.S. APUANO  A.S.D.05/01/97

 645610 TAMBASCO LORENZO300 U.S. PISASCHERMA A.S.D.21/12/00

 643202 IMPROTA SABATINO301 A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM  AVELLINO07/09/84

 658319 FENIZIA ALDO302 A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM  AVELLINO11/01/87

 624615 FORTICHIARI CLAUDIO303 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.27/05/99

 643463 LOMBARDO MARCO304 C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.25/06/65

 616050 CASINI GIACOMO305 CIRC. SCHERMA FIRENZE RAGGETTI04/02/00

 656101 CAIOLA KEVIN306 CLUB SCHERMA LEONESSA A.S.D.15/03/00

 630181 BASCELLI MATTEO307 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA A.S.D.11/06/99

 634286 AGLIO LUCA308 SCHERMA DESIO SOC. SPORTIVA DILETTANTI15/07/00

 663112 MASULLO ROBERTO309 C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.08/06/64

 631515 TRINX RICCARDO310 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.06/04/00

 638344 LANARI ILDO311 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.14/11/62

 639879 PARISI PASQUALE312 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD25/11/53

 666885 CIARDI GIULIANO313 SOCIETA' SCHERMISTICA GROSSETANA A.S.D12/01/97

 652997 CAIMI ALVARO DE JESUS314 NUOVO C.S. AMBROSIANO ASD10/08/96

 653766 MONZIO COMPAGNONI FRANCESCO MATYAS315 COMPAGNIA DELLA SCHERMA LOMBARDA A22/09/99

 654831 ARAB OMAR316 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.15/09/99

 632873 ZAFFAINA PIETRO317 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI11/05/99

 651337 MANDARANO GIACOMO318 COMPAGNIA DELLA SCHERMA LOMBARDA A02/05/98
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 1

 33

 81

 16

 9

 41

 25
 8

 5

 28

 44

 12

 77

 20

 29

 4

 3

 30

 83

 14

 11

 86

 38

 6

 71

 26

 42

 10

 15

 18

 31

 2

CHOUPENITCH A - LICS (LIVORNO)

SIMONCELLI LU - RMCC (ROMA)

DAL SANTO ALV - VEMES (MESTRE)

SCHIAVONE SAV - MIMAN (MILANO)

FOCONI ALESSI - RMAM (ROMA)

PIRRAZZO MICH - RMAM (ROMA)

DI MARTINO AN - RMCS (ROMA)

LARI TOMMASO - RMFFO (ROMA)

CASSARA' ANDR - RMCC (ROMA)

VANNI SIMONE - RMFFO (ROMA)

MANTOVANI MAS - VICS (VICENZA)

LUPERI EDOARD - RMFFO (ROMA)

PAPALE LUCA M - RMFRC (FRASCATI)

FRANCO PIERO - RMFFO (ROMA)

BARRERA STEFA - RMCC (ROMA)

BALDINI ANDRE - RMAM (ROMA)

AVOLA GIORGIO - RMFFG (ROMA)

REY FABRIZIO - TOCS (TORINO)

BALEANI RICCA - ANJES (JESI)

AUTUORI MARCO - SACS (SALERNO)

BIONDO TOBIA - RMCC (ROMA)

LAIN MARCO - VEMES (MESTRE)

TRANI FRANCES - RMFOR (ROMA)

ROSATELLI DAM - RMFOR (ROMA)

CIUTI TOMMASO - PICIO (PISA)

DEL MACCHIA M - RMFFO (ROMA)

GAROZZO DANIE - RMFFG (ROMA)

INGARGIOLA FR - RMFFO (ROMA)

VIANELLO FRAN - VEMES (MESTRE)

PAROLI ALESSA - RMAM (ROMA)

PASINI LORENZ - PICIO (PISA)

NISTA LORENZO - RMAM (ROMA)

12

15

4

15

15

7

1

15

15

4

6

15

15

9

3

15

15

9

15

11

15

10

8

15

15

14

8

15

14

15

11

15

SIMONCELLI LU - RMCC (ROMA)

SCHIAVONE SAV - MIMAN (MILANO)

FOCONI ALESSI - RMAM (ROMA)

LARI TOMMASO - RMFFO (ROMA)

CASSARA' ANDR - RMCC (ROMA)

LUPERI EDOARD - RMFFO (ROMA)

PAPALE LUCA M - RMFRC (FRASCATI)

BALDINI ANDRE - RMAM (ROMA)

AVOLA GIORGIO - RMFFG (ROMA)

BALEANI RICCA - ANJES (JESI)

BIONDO TOBIA - RMCC (ROMA)

ROSATELLI DAM - RMFOR (ROMA)

CIUTI TOMMASO - PICIO (PISA)

INGARGIOLA FR - RMFFO (ROMA)

PAROLI ALESSA - RMAM (ROMA)

NISTA LORENZO - RMAM (ROMA)

12

15

11

15

10

15

5

15

15

7

15

13

4

15

15

14

SCHIAVONE SAV - MIMAN (MILANO)

LARI TOMMASO - RMFFO (ROMA)

LUPERI EDOARD - RMFFO (ROMA)

BALDINI ANDRE - RMAM (ROMA)

AVOLA GIORGIO - RMFFG (ROMA)

BIONDO TOBIA - RMCC (ROMA)

INGARGIOLA FR - RMFFO (ROMA)

PAROLI ALESSA - RMAM (ROMA)

10

15

15

5

15

8

14

15

LARI TOMMASO - RMFFO (ROMA)

LUPERI EDOARD - RMFFO (ROMA)

AVOLA GIORGIO - RMFFG (ROMA)

PAROLI ALESSA - RMAM (ROMA)

15

7

15

6

LARI TOMMASO - RMFFO (ROMA)

AVOLA GIORGIO - RMFFG (ROMA)

7

15

SCOMPARIN I.

NIGRONE D.

CHIEI GAMACCHIO L.

CUBEDDU C.

ARMATA G.

BARRERA M.

AVALLONE C.

SOPEGNO D.

VISCARDI A.

PIERUCCI G.

BIONDI S.

CASSARINO P.

ARGENTI L.

SENNI F.

ROSSI V.

MARCUZ E.

PIERUCCI S.

SOPEGNO D.

ARMATA G.

BARRERA M.

BIONDI S.

NIGRONE D.

CUBEDDU C.

SCOMPARIN I.

SOPEGNO D.

SCOMPARIN I.

PIERUCCI G.

ARMATA G.

SOPEGNO D.

SCOMPARIN I.

ARMATA G.

AVOLA GIORGIO - RMFFG (ROMA)
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 193

CHOUPENITCH ALEXANDER-LICS (LIVORNO)

MAMMA ALEXEI-FIRAG (FIRENZE)

 15

 1
CHOUPENITCH ALEXANDER-LICS (LIVORNO)F  1
P. ROMANO PASQUALINO (CZLMT)

 33

 32

SIMONCELLI LUCA-RMCC (ROMA)

FABRIZI TOMMASO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 15

 10
SIMONCELLI LUCA-RMCC (ROMA)F  2
P. SCOMPARIN ISACCO (VEMES)

 17

 81

CESARO FILIPPO-TVCS (TREVISO)

DAL SANTO ALVISE-VEMES (MESTRE)

 9

 15
DAL SANTO ALVISE-VEMES (MESTRE)F  3
P. PASTORE DOMENICO (SAFIS)

 49

 16

BERNASCONI MARIO-VAPPR (BUSTO ARSIZIO)

SCHIAVONE SAVERIO-MIMAN (MILANO)

 6

 12
SCHIAVONE SAVERIO-MIMAN (MILANO)F  4
P. PIERUCCI SIMONA (LIPER)

 9

 56

FOCONI ALESSIO-RMAM (ROMA)

MERINGOLO ALESSANDRO-RMAM (ROMA)

 15

 5
FOCONI ALESSIO-RMAM (ROMA)F  5
P. CHIEI GAMACCHIO LUCA (SANN)

 41

 24

PIRRAZZO MICHELE-RMAM (ROMA)

GUERRA FILIPPO-RMFOR (ROMA)

 15

 13
PIRRAZZO MICHELE-RMAM (ROMA)F  6
P. PIERUCCI GIUSEPPE (LICS)

 25

 89

DI MARTINO ANDREA-RMCS (ROMA)

FALLICA CARMELO-SRCS (SIRACUSA)

 15

 9
DI MARTINO ANDREA-RMCS (ROMA)F  7
P. RIONTINO RAFFAELE (FGORT)

 57

 8

DI FRANCISCA MICHELE-ANJES (JESI)

LARI TOMMASO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 7

 15
LARI TOMMASO-RMFFO (ROMA)F  8
P. SOPEGNO DAVIDE (TOLMF)

 5

 69

CASSARA' ANDREA-RMCC (ROMA)

ZACCHERO ANDREA LORENZO-TOCS (TORINO)

 15

 3
CASSARA' ANDREA-RMCC (ROMA)F  9
P. DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONI BEATRICE (RMFRC)

 37

 28

VIETINA LUCA-PICIO (PISA)

VANNI SIMONE-RMFFO (ROMA)

 9

 15
VANNI SIMONE-RMFFO (ROMA)F  10
P. CUBEDDU CARLO (CAARM)

 108

 44

CARLINO MAURO-TVMON (MONTEBELLUNA)

MANTOVANI MASSIMILIANO-VICS (VICENZA)

 10

 15
MANTOVANI MASSIMILIANO-VICS (VICENZA)F  11
P. SAMELE RICCARDO (FGDAU)

 76

 12

SALVO FRANCESCO-PICIO (PISA)

LUPERI EDOARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 4

 15
LUPERI EDOARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)F  12
P. DAL POZZOLO MARCO (VICS)

 13

 77

BIANCHI GUILLAUME-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

PAPALE LUCA MARIA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 13

 15
PAPALE LUCA MARIA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)F  13
P. COSTANZO VINCENZO (CZLMT)

 84

 20

GRIDELLI ALESSANDRO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

FRANCO PIERO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 7

 15
FRANCO PIERO-RMFFO (ROMA)F  14
P. CASSARINO PIERO (RGMOD)

 29

 36

BARRERA STEFANO-RMCC (ROMA)

FRANCELLA LORENZO-PTAGL (AGLIANA)

 15

 12
BARRERA STEFANO-RMCC (ROMA)F  15
P. VISCARDI ALBERTO (MIGIA)

 196

 4

CARRARO RICCARDO-TVMOG (MOGLIANO VENETO)

BALDINI ANDREA-RMAM (ROMA)

 5

 15
BALDINI ANDREA-RMAM (ROMA)F  16
P. NIGRONE DAVIDE (TOLMF)
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 62

AVOLA GIORGIO-RMFFG (ROMA)

DANIELI GUIDO-VEMES (MESTRE)

 15

 6
AVOLA GIORGIO-RMFFG (ROMA)F  17
P. BIONDI SIMONE (RMCS)

 35

 30

BARALDI FEDERICO-PICIO (PISA)

REY FABRIZIO-TOCS (TORINO)

 8

 15
REY FABRIZIO-TOCS (TORINO)F  18
P. BARRERA MARCO (SRCS)

 19

 83

FUNARO ANDREA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

BALEANI RICCARDO-ANJES (JESI)

 13

 15
BALEANI RICCARDO-ANJES (JESI)F  19
P. FANIZZA GIACOMO (SRCS)

 179

 14

FILIPPI DAVIDE-PDCOM (PADOVA)

AUTUORI MARCO-SACS (SALERNO)

 7

 15
AUTUORI MARCO-SACS (SALERNO)F  20
P. RANZA GIULIANO (MIGIA)

 11

 54

BIONDO TOBIA-RMCC (ROMA)

ERMAN VINCENZO-ANJES (JESI)

 15

 9
BIONDO TOBIA-RMCC (ROMA)F  21
P. ROSSI VERONICA CRISTIANA (TOLMF)

 86

 150

LAIN MARCO-VEMES (MESTRE)

BARBIERI CARONES MARIO-TOCS (TORINO)

 14

 13
LAIN MARCO-VEMES (MESTRE)F  22
P. TRAIANO ANTONIO (FGCS)

 102

 38

PARADISI EDOARDO-TOCS (TORINO)

TRANI FRANCESCO-RMFOR (ROMA)

 10

 12
TRANI FRANCESCO-RMFOR (ROMA)F  23
P. PROIETTI MOSCA MARCO (ANJES)

 70

 6

ARZENTON LUCA-PDCOM (PADOVA)

ROSATELLI DAMIANO-RMFOR (ROMA)

 7

 15
ROSATELLI DAMIANO-RMFOR (ROMA)F  24
P. PASCUCCI MARTINA (ANJES)

 7

 71

MACI ALESSANDRO-PICIO (PISA)

CIUTI TOMMASO-PICIO (PISA)

 14

 15
CIUTI TOMMASO-PICIO (PISA)F  25
P. CIBIN GIORGIA (VRSCH)

 39

 26

STELLA ALBERTO-PDCOM (PADOVA)

DEL MACCHIA MICHELE-RMFFO (ROMA)

 11

 15
DEL MACCHIA MICHELE-RMFFO (ROMA)F  26
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 23

 42

GIACCHETTA MARCO-ANJES (JESI)

GAROZZO DANIELE-RMFFG (ROMA)

 14

 15
GAROZZO DANIELE-RMFFG (ROMA)F  27
P. ARMATA GASPARE (MIMON)

 74

 10

TREVISAN SIMONE-TVMOG (MOGLIANO VENETO)

INGARGIOLA FRANCESCO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 2

 15
INGARGIOLA FRANCESCO-RMFFO (ROMA)F  28
P. BRUNETTI CECILIA (MIGIA)

 15

 50

VIANELLO FRANCESCO-VEMES (MESTRE)

MOROSINI CARLO-COCOM (COMO)

 15

 9
VIANELLO FRANCESCO-VEMES (MESTRE)F  29
P. SENNI FRANCESCO (PICIO)

 47

 18

PERUZZI JACOPO-ARCS (AREZZO)

PAROLI ALESSANDRO-RMAM (ROMA)

 4

 15
PAROLI ALESSANDRO-RMAM (ROMA)F  30
P. ARGENTI LAURA (RMCAP)

 31

 95

PASINI LORENZO-PICIO (PISA)

MARTINI  GIANLUCA-PICIO (PISA)

 15

 6
PASINI LORENZO-PICIO (PISA)F  31
P. PROCOPIO GAIA (PDCOM)

 66

 2

SILVESTRI TOMMASO-COCOM (COMO)

NISTA LORENZO-RMAM (ROMA)

 3

 15
NISTA LORENZO-RMAM (ROMA)F  32
P. AVALLONE CARLO MARIA (SANN)
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 128

CHOUPENITCH ALEXANDER-LICS (LIVORNO)

DE VIZZI FILIPPO-MIMAN (MILANO)

 15

 9
CHOUPENITCH ALEXANDER-LICS (LIVORNO)H  1
P. CUBEDDU CARLO (CAARM)

 65

 193

CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO-TVMON (MONTEBELLUNA)

MAMMA ALEXEI-FIRAG (FIRENZE)

 14

 15
MAMMA ALEXEI-FIRAG (FIRENZE)H  2
P. CUBEDDU CARLO (CAARM)

 33

 96

SIMONCELLI LUCA-RMCC (ROMA)

LANDI GIOVANNI-PICIO (PISA)

 15

 2
SIMONCELLI LUCA-RMCC (ROMA)H  3
P. SCOMPARIN ISACCO (VEMES)

 160

 32

CIMMINO MATTEO-MBMOZ (MONZA)

FABRIZI TOMMASO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 9

 15
FABRIZI TOMMASO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)H  4
P. SCOMPARIN ISACCO (VEMES)

 17

 145

CESARO FILIPPO-TVCS (TREVISO)

MELON GIANLUCA-VAPPR (BUSTO ARSIZIO)

 15

 13
CESARO FILIPPO-TVCS (TREVISO)H  5
P. PIERUCCI SIMONA (LIPER)

 81

 48

DAL SANTO ALVISE-VEMES (MESTRE)

PEDONE LIVIO-RMCS (ROMA)

 15

 13
DAL SANTO ALVISE-VEMES (MESTRE)H  6
P. PIERUCCI SIMONA (LIPER)

 49

 80

BERNASCONI MARIO-VAPPR (BUSTO ARSIZIO)

DI TOMMASO RICCARDO-PICIO (PISA)

 15

 7
BERNASCONI MARIO-VAPPR (BUSTO ARSIZIO)H  7
P. DAL POZZOLO MARCO (VICS)

 144

 16

CAMBURSANO ANDREA-TOCS (TORINO)

SCHIAVONE SAVERIO-MIMAN (MILANO)

 1

 15
SCHIAVONE SAVERIO-MIMAN (MILANO)H  8
P. DAL POZZOLO MARCO (VICS)

 9

 120

FOCONI ALESSIO-RMAM (ROMA)

GASPERINI FILIPPO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

 12

 4
FOCONI ALESSIO-RMAM (ROMA)H  9
P. MARCUZ ELISA (TVCS)

 73

 56

PIANTINI NICCOLO'-ARCS (AREZZO)

MERINGOLO ALESSANDRO-RMAM (ROMA)

 7

 15
MERINGOLO ALESSANDRO-RMAM (ROMA)H  10
P. MARCUZ ELISA (TVCS)

 41

 169

PIRRAZZO MICHELE-RMAM (ROMA)

CHIAPPELLI TOMMASO-PICIO (PISA)

 15

 7
PIRRAZZO MICHELE-RMAM (ROMA)H  11
P. CIBIN GIORGIA (VRSCH)

 105

 24

COMO LUCA-MBMOZ (MONZA)

GUERRA FILIPPO-RMFOR (ROMA)

 11

 15
GUERRA FILIPPO-RMFOR (ROMA)H  12
P. CIBIN GIORGIA (VRSCH)

 25

 104

DI MARTINO ANDREA-RMCS (ROMA)

DI LUCA MATTEO-RMCAM (ROMA)

 15

 11
DI MARTINO ANDREA-RMCS (ROMA)H  13
P. PIERUCCI GIUSEPPE (LICS)

 89

 40

FALLICA CARMELO-SRCS (SIRACUSA)

VELLUTI FRANZI' PIETRO-VEMES (MESTRE)

 15

 14
FALLICA CARMELO-SRCS (SIRACUSA)H  14
P. PIERUCCI GIUSEPPE (LICS)

 57

 72

DI FRANCISCA MICHELE-ANJES (JESI)

CIPOLLONE CARLO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 15

 14
DI FRANCISCA MICHELE-ANJES (JESI)H  15
P. RANZA GIULIANO (MIGIA)

 136

 8

DELLA VECCHIA MATTEO-LIPIO (PIOMBINO)

LARI TOMMASO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 2

 15
LARI TOMMASO-RMFFO (ROMA)H  16
P. RANZA GIULIANO (MIGIA)
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 133

CASSARA' ANDREA-RMCC (ROMA)

COSENZA FRANCESCO-TVCS (TREVISO)

 15

 8
CASSARA' ANDREA-RMCC (ROMA)H  17
P. VISCARDI ALBERTO (MIGIA)

 69

 60

ZACCHERO ANDREA LORENZO-TOCS (TORINO)

VALTRIANI MATTEO-LIACC (LIVORNO)

 15

 9
ZACCHERO ANDREA LORENZO-TOCS (TORINO)H  18
P. VISCARDI ALBERTO (MIGIA)

 37

 165

VIETINA LUCA-PICIO (PISA)

MORA MATTEO-BSLEO (BRESCIA)

 15

 7
VIETINA LUCA-PICIO (PISA)H  19
P. ARMATA GASPARE (MIMON)

 101

 28

TROVATO MATTEO-LICS (LIVORNO)

VANNI SIMONE-RMFFO (ROMA)

 6

 15
VANNI SIMONE-RMFFO (ROMA)H  20
P. ARGENTI LAURA (RMCAP)

 21

 108

GAGGIOTTI CESARE-ANCS (ANCONA)

CARLINO MAURO-TVMON (MONTEBELLUNA)

 13

 15
CARLINO MAURO-TVMON (MONTEBELLUNA)H  21
P. SENNI FRANCESCO (PICIO)

 85

 44

BISCEVIC BRUNO-MIBRE (BRESSO)

MANTOVANI MASSIMILIANO-VICS (VICENZA)

 11

 15
MANTOVANI MASSIMILIANO-VICS (VICENZA)H  22
P. SENNI FRANCESCO (PICIO)

 53

 76

LEMMI  DAMIANO-PINAV (NAVACCHIO)

SALVO FRANCESCO-PICIO (PISA)

 13

 15
SALVO FRANCESCO-PICIO (PISA)H  23
P. MANZOTTI MATTEO (VAPPR)

 117

 12

BELLUCCI ROBERTO-LICS (LIVORNO)

LUPERI EDOARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 6

 15
LUPERI EDOARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)H  24
P. MANZOTTI MATTEO (VAPPR)

 13

 141

BIANCHI GUILLAUME-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

LICO PATRIZIO-VAGAL (GALLARATE)

 15

 5
BIANCHI GUILLAUME-RMFRC (FRASCATI)H  25
P. NIGRONE DAVIDE (TOLMF)

 77

 52

PAPALE LUCA MARIA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

MARIOTTI FILIPPO-PICIO (PISA)

 15

 12
PAPALE LUCA MARIA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)H  26
P. NIGRONE DAVIDE (TOLMF)

 45

 84

VERGNANO  EDOARDO-TOCS (TORINO)

GRIDELLI ALESSANDRO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 9

 15
GRIDELLI ALESSANDRO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)H  27
P. BARRERA MARCO (SRCS)

 109

 20

D'ALESIO  FRANCESCO-COCOM (COMO)

FRANCO PIERO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 1

 15
FRANCO PIERO-RMFFO (ROMA)H  28
P. BARRERA MARCO (SRCS)

 29

 100

BARRERA STEFANO-RMCC (ROMA)

VEGETO  STEFANO-MIMAN (MILANO)

 15

 3
BARRERA STEFANO-RMCC (ROMA)H  29
P. SOPEGNO DAVIDE (TOLMF)

 93

 36

APOLITO STEFANO-SACS (SALERNO)

FRANCELLA LORENZO-PTAGL (AGLIANA)

 10

 15
FRANCELLA LORENZO-PTAGL (AGLIANA)H  30
P. SOPEGNO DAVIDE (TOLMF)

 196

 68

CARRARO RICCARDO-TVMOG (MOGLIANO VENETO)

NATELLA EMILIANO-SACS (SALERNO)

 15

 14
CARRARO RICCARDO-TVMOG (MOGLIANO VENETO)H  31
P. PASCUCCI MARTINA (ANJES)

 125

 4

LONGEGA GIORGIO-VEMES (MESTRE)

BALDINI ANDREA-RMAM (ROMA)

 6

 15
BALDINI ANDREA-RMAM (ROMA)H  32
P. PASCUCCI MARTINA (ANJES)
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 126

AVOLA GIORGIO-RMFFG (ROMA)

LA MARCA RICCARDO-RMCS (ROMA)

 15

 9
AVOLA GIORGIO-RMFFG (ROMA)H  33
P. PROIETTI MOSCA MARCO (ANJES)

 190

 62

PARADISO STEFANO-CTCUS (CATANIA)

DANIELI GUIDO-VEMES (MESTRE)

 13

 15
DANIELI GUIDO-VEMES (MESTRE)H  34
P. PROIETTI MOSCA MARCO (ANJES)

 35

 163

BARALDI FEDERICO-PICIO (PISA)

LUCCHESI GIACOMO-LIACC (LIVORNO)

 15

 12
BARALDI FEDERICO-PICIO (PISA)H  35
P. BIONDI SIMONE (RMCS)

 158

 30

AIELLO TOMMASO-SPCS (LA SPEZIA)

REY FABRIZIO-TOCS (TORINO)

 6

 15
REY FABRIZIO-TOCS (TORINO)H  36
P. BIONDI SIMONE (RMCS)

 19

 110

FUNARO ANDREA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

ANTONELLI RICCARDO-VEMES (MESTRE)

 15

 6
FUNARO ANDREA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)H  37
P. SARTORI EMILIO (MIGIA)

 83

 46

BALEANI RICCARDO-ANJES (JESI)

ARZENTON ALBERTO-PDCOM (PADOVA)

 15

 13
BALEANI RICCARDO-ANJES (JESI)H  38
P. SARTORI EMILIO (MIGIA)

 51

 179

BERTOLAZZI ALESSANDRO-MIMAN (MILANO)

FILIPPI DAVIDE-PDCOM (PADOVA)

 13

 15
FILIPPI DAVIDE-PDCOM (PADOVA)H  39
P. FANIZZA GIACOMO (SRCS)

 115

 14

FUNARO LEONARDO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

AUTUORI MARCO-SACS (SALERNO)

 5

 15
AUTUORI MARCO-SACS (SALERNO)H  40
P. FANIZZA GIACOMO (SRCS)

 11

 118

BIONDO TOBIA-RMCC (ROMA)

LUZI GIOVANNI-ANJES (JESI)

 15

 6
BIONDO TOBIA-RMCC (ROMA)H  41
P. STAGLIOLI ANTONIO (SACAV)

 182

 54

BRCIC MIRKO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

ERMAN VINCENZO-ANJES (JESI)

 6

 15
ERMAN VINCENZO-ANJES (JESI)H  42
P. STAGLIOLI ANTONIO (SACAV)

 43

 86

CAMPORESE MARCO-PDCOM (PADOVA)

LAIN MARCO-VEMES (MESTRE)

 7

 15
LAIN MARCO-VEMES (MESTRE)H  43
P. DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONI BEATRICE (RMFRC)

 150

 22

BARBIERI CARONES MARIO-TOCS (TORINO)

ANSALDO GABRIELE-GERAP (RAPALLO)

 15

 10
BARBIERI CARONES MARIO-TOCS (TORINO)H  44
P. DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONI BEATRICE (RMFRC)

 27

 102

IOZZIA ORAZIO-RGMOD (MODICA)

PARADISI EDOARDO-TOCS (TORINO)

 10

 15
PARADISI EDOARDO-TOCS (TORINO)H  45
P. PROCOPIO GAIA (PDCOM)

 166

 38

CONTESTABILE AMEDEO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

TRANI FRANCESCO-RMFOR (ROMA)

 5

 15
TRANI FRANCESCO-RMFOR (ROMA)H  46
P. PROCOPIO GAIA (PDCOM)

 59

 70

ROSSI MARCO-PISCH (PISA)

ARZENTON LUCA-PDCOM (PADOVA)

 11

 15
ARZENTON LUCA-PDCOM (PADOVA)H  47
P. CERINA MARCELLO (TOISE)

 123

 6

CIOLFI JACOPO-PICIO (PISA)

ROSATELLI DAMIANO-RMFOR (ROMA)

 7

 15
ROSATELLI DAMIANO-RMFOR (ROMA)H  48
P. CERINA MARCELLO (TOISE)
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 135

MACI ALESSANDRO-PICIO (PISA)

POZZAN PIERANTONIO-VICS (VICENZA)

 15

 4
MACI ALESSANDRO-PICIO (PISA)H  49
P. MICHELI MATTEO (RMCS)

 71

 58

CIUTI TOMMASO-PICIO (PISA)

PHILIPPSON ALBERTO-MIMAN (MILANO)

 15

 10
CIUTI TOMMASO-PICIO (PISA)H  50
P. MICHELI MATTEO (RMCS)

 39

 90

STELLA ALBERTO-PDCOM (PADOVA)

TAMBURINI JACOPO-PDCOM (PADOVA)

 15

 9
STELLA ALBERTO-PDCOM (PADOVA)H  51
P. ROSSI VERONICA CRISTIANA (TOLMF)

 103

 26

TENCA RICCARDO-COCOM (COMO)

DEL MACCHIA MICHELE-RMFFO (ROMA)

 6

 15
DEL MACCHIA MICHELE-RMFFO (ROMA)H  52
P. ROSSI VERONICA CRISTIANA (TOLMF)

 23

 151

GIACCHETTA MARCO-ANJES (JESI)

PELLANDINO MATTEO-TOLMF (CANTALUPA)

 15

 7
GIACCHETTA MARCO-ANJES (JESI)H  53
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 87

 42

SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA GIANCARLO-RMCAP (ROMA)

GAROZZO DANIELE-RMFFG (ROMA)

 5

 15
GAROZZO DANIELE-RMFFG (ROMA)H  54
P. AVALLONE CARLO MARIA (SANN)

 55

 74

MARIUCCI MATTEO-ANCS (ANCONA)

TREVISAN SIMONE-TVMOG (MOGLIANO VENETO)

 12

 15
TREVISAN SIMONE-TVMOG (MOGLIANO VENETO)H  55
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 138

 10

BROCCA GIOVANNI-TVMOG (MOGLIANO VENETO)

INGARGIOLA FRANCESCO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 1

 15
INGARGIOLA FRANCESCO-RMFFO (ROMA)H  56
P. AVALLONE CARLO MARIA (SANN)

 15

 114

VIANELLO FRANCESCO-VEMES (MESTRE)

LAURIA LORENZ-BZCS (BOLZANO)

 15

 8
VIANELLO FRANCESCO-VEMES (MESTRE)H  57
P. ARGENTI LAURA (RMCAP)

 79

 50

DEI ROSSI ALBERTO-PDCOM (PADOVA)

MOROSINI CARLO-COCOM (COMO)

 11

 15
MOROSINI CARLO-COCOM (COMO)H  58
P. ARGENTI LAURA (RMCAP)

 47

 175

PERUZZI JACOPO-ARCS (AREZZO)

GOMIRATO MARCO-TVCS (TREVISO)

 15

 12
PERUZZI JACOPO-ARCS (AREZZO)H  59
P. ZONTA IACOPO (RMGEN)

 111

 18

BICEGO SEBASTIANO-VEMES (MESTRE)

PAROLI ALESSANDRO-RMAM (ROMA)

 11

 15
PAROLI ALESSANDRO-RMAM (ROMA)H  60
P. BRUNETTI CECILIA (MIGIA)

 31

 98

PASINI LORENZO-PICIO (PISA)

RAINERI MARCO-VEMES (MESTRE)

 15

 12
PASINI LORENZO-PICIO (PISA)H  61
P. ZONTA IACOPO (RMGEN)

 95

 34

MARTINI  GIANLUCA-PICIO (PISA)

SIMONE MINO-COCOM (COMO)

 15

 9
MARTINI  GIANLUCA-PICIO (PISA)H  62
P. TOGNOLLI ALESSIA (FGSSE)

 63

 66

SANFILIPPO ANDREA ENRICO-CTCUS (CATANIA)

SILVESTRI TOMMASO-COCOM (COMO)

 10

 15
SILVESTRI TOMMASO-COCOM (COMO)H  63
P. TOGNOLLI ALESSIA (FGSSE)

 127

 2

NESPOLI ALESSANDRO-ARCS (AREZZO)

NISTA LORENZO-RMAM (ROMA)

 4

 15
NISTA LORENZO-RMAM (ROMA)H  64
P. BRUNETTI CECILIA (MIGIA)
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 256

CHOUPENITCH ALEXANDER-LICS (LIVORNO)

-

 0

 0
CHOUPENITCH ALEXANDER-LICS (LIVORNO)I  1
P.

 129

 128

FINETTI DARIO-LIACC (LIVORNO)

DE VIZZI FILIPPO-MIMAN (MILANO)

 12

 15
DE VIZZI FILIPPO-MIMAN (MILANO)I  2
P. BIONDI SIMONE (RMCS)

 65

 192

CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO-TVMON (MONTEBELLUNA)

CATANIA RICCARDO-TVCS (TREVISO)

 15

 6
CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO-TVMON (MONTEBELLUNA)I  3
P. BIONDI SIMONE (RMCS)

 193

 64

MAMMA ALEXEI-FIRAG (FIRENZE)

LA TORRE FRANCESCO-TVCS (TREVISO)

 15

 12
MAMMA ALEXEI-FIRAG (FIRENZE)I  4
P. CERINA MARCELLO (TOISE)

 33

 224

SIMONCELLI LUCA-RMCC (ROMA)

ROSSI RICCARDO-PISCH (PISA)

 15

 3
SIMONCELLI LUCA-RMCC (ROMA)I  5
P. CERINA MARCELLO (TOISE)

 161

 96

LUZI STEFANO-ANJES (JESI)

LANDI GIOVANNI-PICIO (PISA)

 13

 15
LANDI GIOVANNI-PICIO (PISA)I  6
P. ARGENTI LAURA (RMCAP)

 97

 160

MONTIXI ALBERTO-CACS (CAGLIARI)

CIMMINO MATTEO-MBMOZ (MONZA)

 8

 15
CIMMINO MATTEO-MBMOZ (MONZA)I  7
P. ARGENTI LAURA (RMCAP)

 225

 32

MATACHIONE EMANUELE-SICUS (SIENA)

FABRIZI TOMMASO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 0

 15
FABRIZI TOMMASO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  8
P. CASSARINO PIERO (RGMOD)

 17

 240

CESARO FILIPPO-TVCS (TREVISO)

-

 0

 0
CESARO FILIPPO-TVCS (TREVISO)I  9
P.

 145

 112

MELON GIANLUCA-VAPPR (BUSTO ARSIZIO)

PISTORIO FEDERICO-SRCS (SIRACUSA)

 15

 12
MELON GIANLUCA-VAPPR (BUSTO ARSIZIO)I  10
P. CASSARINO PIERO (RGMOD)

 81

 176

DAL SANTO ALVISE-VEMES (MESTRE)

MAZZEGA TOMMASO-MIMAN (MILANO)

 15

 1
DAL SANTO ALVISE-VEMES (MESTRE)I  11
P. PIERUCCI SIMONA (LIPER)

 209

 48

NEGRO LUCA-TORAM (TORINO)

PEDONE LIVIO-RMCS (ROMA)

 7

 15
PEDONE LIVIO-RMCS (ROMA)I  12
P. PIERUCCI SIMONA (LIPER)

 49

 208

BERNASCONI MARIO-VAPPR (BUSTO ARSIZIO)

CIUCCI ALESSANDRO-PSUNU (PESARO)

 15

 6
BERNASCONI MARIO-VAPPR (BUSTO ARSIZIO)I  13
P. ZONTA IACOPO (RMGEN)

 177

 80

PILEGGI DUCCIO-PTAGL (AGLIANA)

DI TOMMASO RICCARDO-PICIO (PISA)

 3

 15
DI TOMMASO RICCARDO-PICIO (PISA)I  14
P. ZONTA IACOPO (RMGEN)

 113

 144

PELOQUIN JAGO-SICUS (SIENA)

CAMBURSANO ANDREA-TOCS (TORINO)

 9

 15
CAMBURSANO ANDREA-TOCS (TORINO)I  15
P. STAGLIOLI ANTONIO (SACAV)

 241

 16

-

SCHIAVONE SAVERIO-MIMAN (MILANO)

 0

 0
SCHIAVONE SAVERIO-MIMAN (MILANO)I  16
P.
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 248

FOCONI ALESSIO-RMAM (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
FOCONI ALESSIO-RMAM (ROMA)I  17
P.

 137

 120

STELLA ALESSANDRO-PDCOM (PADOVA)

GASPERINI FILIPPO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

 8

 15
GASPERINI FILIPPO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)I  18
P. STAGLIOLI ANTONIO (SACAV)

 73

 184

PIANTINI NICCOLO'-ARCS (AREZZO)

BIANCHINI ALESSIO-PTAGL (AGLIANA)

 15

 4
PIANTINI NICCOLO'-ARCS (AREZZO)I  19
P. SCOMPARIN ISACCO (VEMES)

 201

 56

PERSICHETTI LORENZO-PICIO (PISA)

MERINGOLO ALESSANDRO-RMAM (ROMA)

 7

 15
MERINGOLO ALESSANDRO-RMAM (ROMA)I  20
P. SCOMPARIN ISACCO (VEMES)

 41

 216

PIRRAZZO MICHELE-RMAM (ROMA)

RICCIONI LEONARDO-APACC (FERMO)

 15

 5
PIRRAZZO MICHELE-RMAM (ROMA)I  21
P. TROISI ENRICA (AGSCI)

 169

 88

CHIAPPELLI TOMMASO-PICIO (PISA)

MARIANI LORENZO-PICIO (PISA)

 15

 7
CHIAPPELLI TOMMASO-PICIO (PISA)I  22
P. TROISI ENRICA (AGSCI)

 105

 152

COMO LUCA-MBMOZ (MONZA)

DECIO FRANCESCO-MIMAN (MILANO)

 15

 5
COMO LUCA-MBMOZ (MONZA)I  23
P. CIBIN GIORGIA (VRSCH)

 233

 24

-

GUERRA FILIPPO-RMFOR (ROMA)

 0

 0
GUERRA FILIPPO-RMFOR (ROMA)I  24
P.

 25

 232

DI MARTINO ANDREA-RMCS (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
DI MARTINO ANDREA-RMCS (ROMA)I  25
P.

 153

 104

PELLI GIOVANNI -BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

DI LUCA MATTEO-RMCAM (ROMA)

 13

 15
DI LUCA MATTEO-RMCAM (ROMA)I  26
P. CIBIN GIORGIA (VRSCH)

 89

 168

FALLICA CARMELO-SRCS (SIRACUSA)

MENOZZI FRANCESCO MARIO-TOCS (TORINO)

 15

 8
FALLICA CARMELO-SRCS (SIRACUSA)I  27
P. MANZOTTI MATTEO (VAPPR)

 217

 40

POLVANI ANDREA-ARCS (AREZZO)

VELLUTI FRANZI' PIETRO-VEMES (MESTRE)

 10

 15
VELLUTI FRANZI' PIETRO-VEMES (MESTRE)I  28
P. MANZOTTI MATTEO (VAPPR)

 57

 200

DI FRANCISCA MICHELE-ANJES (JESI)

ANNICCHIARICO ANDREA-BRCS (BRINDISI)

 15

 10
DI FRANCISCA MICHELE-ANJES (JESI)I  29
P. MARCUZ ELISA (TVCS)

 185

 72

VALORI-VENTURA ALESSANDRO-PTAGL (AGLIANA)

CIPOLLONE CARLO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 4

 15
CIPOLLONE CARLO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  30
P. MARCUZ ELISA (TVCS)

 121

 136

ROSSI CLAUDIO-PICIO (PISA)

DELLA VECCHIA MATTEO-LIPIO (PIOMBINO)

 12

 15
DELLA VECCHIA MATTEO-LIPIO (PIOMBINO)I  31
P. ARMATA GASPARE (MIMON)

 249

 8

-

LARI TOMMASO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 0

 0
LARI TOMMASO-RMFFO (ROMA)I  32
P.
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 252

CASSARA' ANDREA-RMCC (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
CASSARA' ANDREA-RMCC (ROMA)I  33
P.

 133

 124

COSENZA FRANCESCO-TVCS (TREVISO)

GRASSINI FRANCESCO-PICIO (PISA)

 15

 12
COSENZA FRANCESCO-TVCS (TREVISO)I  34
P. ARMATA GASPARE (MIMON)

 69

 188

ZACCHERO ANDREA LORENZO-TOCS (TORINO)

TROIA ALESSANDRO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

 15

 5
ZACCHERO ANDREA LORENZO-TOCS (TORINO)I  35
P. AVALLONE CARLO MARIA (SANN)

 197

 60

VANNUCCI MARCO-ARCS (AREZZO)

VALTRIANI MATTEO-LIACC (LIVORNO)

 8

 15
VALTRIANI MATTEO-LIACC (LIVORNO)I  36
P. AVALLONE CARLO MARIA (SANN)

 37

 220

VIETINA LUCA-PICIO (PISA)

MARTIRE AMEDEO-RMFER (ROMA)

 15

 1
VIETINA LUCA-PICIO (PISA)I  37
P. DAL POZZOLO MARCO (VICS)

 165

 92

MORA MATTEO-BSLEO (BRESCIA)

STISSI PAOLO-TOCS (TORINO)

 15

 14
MORA MATTEO-BSLEO (BRESCIA)I  38
P. DAL POZZOLO MARCO (VICS)

 101

 156

TROVATO MATTEO-LICS (LIVORNO)

MARIGNANI GIACOMO-TVCS (TREVISO)

 15

 8
TROVATO MATTEO-LICS (LIVORNO)I  39
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 229

 28

-

VANNI SIMONE-RMFFO (ROMA)

 0

 0
VANNI SIMONE-RMFFO (ROMA)I  40
P.

 21

 236

GAGGIOTTI CESARE-ANCS (ANCONA)

-

 0

 0
GAGGIOTTI CESARE-ANCS (ANCONA)I  41
P.

 149

 108

GRIMALDI DAVIDE-COCOM (COMO)

CARLINO MAURO-TVMON (MONTEBELLUNA)

 7

 15
CARLINO MAURO-TVMON (MONTEBELLUNA)I  42
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 85

 172

BISCEVIC BRUNO-MIBRE (BRESSO)

MAGGINI LORENZO-PTAGL (AGLIANA)

 15

 6
BISCEVIC BRUNO-MIBRE (BRESSO)I  43
P. DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONI BEATRICE (RMFRC)

 213

 44

CARNIANI SAMUELE-ARCS (AREZZO)

MANTOVANI MASSIMILIANO-VICS (VICENZA)

 3

 15
MANTOVANI MASSIMILIANO-VICS (VICENZA)I  44
P. DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONI BEATRICE (RMFRC)

 53

 204

LEMMI  DAMIANO-PINAV (NAVACCHIO)

MORONI MARCO-SVCS (SAVONA)

 15

 14
LEMMI  DAMIANO-PINAV (NAVACCHIO)I  45
P. TOGNOLLI ALESSIA (FGSSE)

 181

 76

DEON ALBERTO-MIMAN (MILANO)

SALVO FRANCESCO-PICIO (PISA)

 14

 15
SALVO FRANCESCO-PICIO (PISA)I  46
P. TOGNOLLI ALESSIA (FGSSE)

 117

 140

BELLUCCI ROBERTO-LICS (LIVORNO)

COLL GARI MATEU-MIBRE (BRESSO)

 15

 14
BELLUCCI ROBERTO-LICS (LIVORNO)I  47
P. CUBEDDU CARLO (CAARM)

 245

 12

-

LUPERI EDOARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 0

 0
LUPERI EDOARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)I  48
P.
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 244

BIANCHI GUILLAUME-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

-

 0

 0
BIANCHI GUILLAUME-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  49
P.

 141

 116

LICO PATRIZIO-VAGAL (GALLARATE)

MALLIA ETTORE-RGMOD (MODICA)

 15

 13
LICO PATRIZIO-VAGAL (GALLARATE)I  50
P. CUBEDDU CARLO (CAARM)

 77

 180

PAPALE LUCA MARIA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

MARIANI FABRIZIO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 15

 5
PAPALE LUCA MARIA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  51
P. BRUNETTI CECILIA (MIGIA)

 205

 52

BALDACCINI MATTEO-PINAV (NAVACCHIO)

MARIOTTI FILIPPO-PICIO (PISA)

 10

 15
MARIOTTI FILIPPO-PICIO (PISA)I  52
P. BRUNETTI CECILIA (MIGIA)

 45

 212

VERGNANO  EDOARDO-TOCS (TORINO)

AMENDOLA FRANCESCO-PICIO (PISA)

 15

 5
VERGNANO  EDOARDO-TOCS (TORINO)I  53
P. FANIZZA GIACOMO (SRCS)

 173

 84

MARCHESINI  MATTIA-ROCS (ROVIGO)

GRIDELLI ALESSANDRO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 7

 15
GRIDELLI ALESSANDRO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  54
P. FANIZZA GIACOMO (SRCS)

 109

 148

D'ALESIO  FRANCESCO-COCOM (COMO)

BIANCHETTI FRANCESCO-TOCS (TORINO)

 15

 9
D'ALESIO  FRANCESCO-COCOM (COMO)I  55
P. PIERUCCI GIUSEPPE (LICS)

 237

 20

-

FRANCO PIERO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 0

 0
FRANCO PIERO-RMFFO (ROMA)I  56
P.

 29

 228

BARRERA STEFANO-RMCC (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
BARRERA STEFANO-RMCC (ROMA)I  57
P.

 157

 100

RESTIFO PECORELLA MARCO-VEMES (MESTRE)

VEGETO  STEFANO-MIMAN (MILANO)

 14

 15
VEGETO  STEFANO-MIMAN (MILANO)I  58
P. PIERUCCI GIUSEPPE (LICS)

 93

 164

APOLITO STEFANO-SACS (SALERNO)

PINCINI LUCA-ANCS (ANCONA)

 15

 3
APOLITO STEFANO-SACS (SALERNO)I  59
P. SARTORI EMILIO (MIGIA)

 221

 36

ZECHINI FRANCESCO-ANCS (ANCONA)

FRANCELLA LORENZO-PTAGL (AGLIANA)

 2

 15
FRANCELLA LORENZO-PTAGL (AGLIANA)I  60
P. SARTORI EMILIO (MIGIA)

 61

 196

SALERNO BRUNO-RGMOD (MODICA)

CARRARO RICCARDO-TVMOG (MOGLIANO VENETO)

 6

 15
CARRARO RICCARDO-TVMOG (MOGLIANO VENETO)I  61
P. SENNI FRANCESCO (PICIO)

 189

 68

ZANETTI ANDREA-BSATT (RONCADELLE)

NATELLA EMILIANO-SACS (SALERNO)

 7

 15
NATELLA EMILIANO-SACS (SALERNO)I  62
P. SENNI FRANCESCO (PICIO)

 125

 132

LONGEGA GIORGIO-VEMES (MESTRE)

PELLI FEDERICO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 15

 6
LONGEGA GIORGIO-VEMES (MESTRE)I  63
P. SOPEGNO DAVIDE (TOLMF)

 253

 4

-

BALDINI ANDREA-RMAM (ROMA)

 0

 0
BALDINI ANDREA-RMAM (ROMA)I  64
P.
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 254

AVOLA GIORGIO-RMFFG (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
AVOLA GIORGIO-RMFFG (ROMA)I  65
P.

 131

 126

REIMANN EDOARDO-MIGIA (MILANO)

LA MARCA RICCARDO-RMCS (ROMA)

 7

 15
LA MARCA RICCARDO-RMCS (ROMA)I  66
P. SOPEGNO DAVIDE (TOLMF)

 67

 190

ESPOSITO FABIO-SACS (SALERNO)

PARADISO STEFANO-CTCUS (CATANIA)

 14

 15
PARADISO STEFANO-CTCUS (CATANIA)I  67
P. RANZA GIULIANO (MIGIA)

 195

 62

CONSOLONI MARCO-PICIO (PISA)

DANIELI GUIDO-VEMES (MESTRE)

 4

 15
DANIELI GUIDO-VEMES (MESTRE)I  68
P. RANZA GIULIANO (MIGIA)

 35

 222

BARALDI FEDERICO-PICIO (PISA)

FEHR FEDERICO-MIGIA (MILANO)

 15

 4
BARALDI FEDERICO-PICIO (PISA)I  69
P. NIGRONE DAVIDE (TOLMF)

 163

 94

LUCCHESI GIACOMO-LIACC (LIVORNO)

FABRIZI GIORGIO-ANJES (JESI)

 15

 6
LUCCHESI GIACOMO-LIACC (LIVORNO)I  70
P. NIGRONE DAVIDE (TOLMF)

 99

 158

BIONDO TOMMASO-PDCOM (PADOVA)

AIELLO TOMMASO-SPCS (LA SPEZIA)

 11

 15
AIELLO TOMMASO-SPCS (LA SPEZIA)I  71
P. BARRERA MARCO (SRCS)

 227

 30

PIRONTI ANDREA-LIACC (LIVORNO)

REY FABRIZIO-TOCS (TORINO)

 4

 15
REY FABRIZIO-TOCS (TORINO)I  72
P. BARRERA MARCO (SRCS)

 19

 238

FUNARO ANDREA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

-

 0

 0
FUNARO ANDREA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)I  73
P.

 147

 110

FERRANTE ARISTIDE-FGDAU (FOGGIA)

ANTONELLI RICCARDO-VEMES (MESTRE)

 7

 15
ANTONELLI RICCARDO-VEMES (MESTRE)I  74
P. CHIEI GAMACCHIO LUCA (SANN)

 83

 174

BALEANI RICCARDO-ANJES (JESI)

VALENTINI LUCA-PSUNU (PESARO)

 15

 7
BALEANI RICCARDO-ANJES (JESI)I  75
P. CHIEI GAMACCHIO LUCA (SANN)

 211

 46

SALLARD CHARLES-MIMAN (MILANO)

ARZENTON ALBERTO-PDCOM (PADOVA)

 6

 15
ARZENTON ALBERTO-PDCOM (PADOVA)I  76
P. MICHELI MATTEO (RMCS)

 51

 206

BERTOLAZZI ALESSANDRO-MIMAN (MILANO)

MARONATO JACOPO G-VICS (VICENZA)

 15

 5
BERTOLAZZI ALESSANDRO-MIMAN (MILANO)I  77
P. MICHELI MATTEO (RMCS)

 179

 78

FILIPPI DAVIDE-PDCOM (PADOVA)

DE SANTIS PAOLO-COCOM (COMO)

 15

 9
FILIPPI DAVIDE-PDCOM (PADOVA)I  78
P. PROIETTI MOSCA MARCO (ANJES)

 115

 142

FUNARO LEONARDO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

DELLE SEDIE ALESSANDRO-LIPIO (PIOMBINO)

 15

 8
FUNARO LEONARDO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)I  79
P. PROIETTI MOSCA MARCO (ANJES)

 243

 14

-

AUTUORI MARCO-SACS (SALERNO)

 0

 0
AUTUORI MARCO-SACS (SALERNO)I  80
P.
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 246

BIONDO TOBIA-RMCC (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
BIONDO TOBIA-RMCC (ROMA)I  81
P.

 139

 118

RESEGOTTI MATTEO CLAUDIO-MIMAN (MILANO)

LUZI GIOVANNI-ANJES (JESI)

 13

 15
LUZI GIOVANNI-ANJES (JESI)I  82
P. ROSSI VERONICA CRISTIANA (TOLMF)

 75

 182

DALLAGO LODOVICO -TOCS (TORINO)

BRCIC MIRKO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 6

 15
BRCIC MIRKO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  83
P. VISCARDI ALBERTO (MIGIA)

 203

 54

ROMANIN SIMONE-BOZIN (S.LAZZARO DI SAVENA)

ERMAN VINCENZO-ANJES (JESI)

 4

 15
ERMAN VINCENZO-ANJES (JESI)I  84
P. ROSSI VERONICA CRISTIANA (TOLMF)

 43

 214

CAMPORESE MARCO-PDCOM (PADOVA)

SCIACCA EDOARDO-TOCS (TORINO)

 15

 11
CAMPORESE MARCO-PDCOM (PADOVA)I  85
P. VISCARDI ALBERTO (MIGIA)

 171

 86

CAMPAGNA MASSIMILIANO-TVMON (MONTEBELLUNA)

LAIN MARCO-VEMES (MESTRE)

 9

 15
LAIN MARCO-VEMES (MESTRE)I  86
P. PASCUCCI MARTINA (ANJES)

 107

 150

CHITI EDOARDO-PTAGL (AGLIANA)

BARBIERI CARONES MARIO-TOCS (TORINO)

 3

 15
BARBIERI CARONES MARIO-TOCS (TORINO)I  87
P. PASCUCCI MARTINA (ANJES)

 235

 22

-

ANSALDO GABRIELE-GERAP (RAPALLO)

 0

 0
ANSALDO GABRIELE-GERAP (RAPALLO)I  88
P.

 27

 230

IOZZIA ORAZIO-RGMOD (MODICA)

-

 0

 0
IOZZIA ORAZIO-RGMOD (MODICA)I  89
P.

 155

 102

DI RUSSO FABIO-TRCS (TERNI)

PARADISI EDOARDO-TOCS (TORINO)

 10

 15
PARADISI EDOARDO-TOCS (TORINO)I  90
P. MICHELOTTO MARCO (TNTRE)

 91

 166

MOSIELLO LORENZO-RMCS (ROMA)

CONTESTABILE AMEDEO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 10

 15
CONTESTABILE AMEDEO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  91
P. MICHELOTTO MARCO (TNTRE)

 219

 38

D'AMATO  ALBERTO -TOCS (TORINO)

TRANI FRANCESCO-RMFOR (ROMA)

 3

 15
TRANI FRANCESCO-RMFOR (ROMA)I  92
P. PROCOPIO GAIA (PDCOM)

 59

 198

ROSSI MARCO-PISCH (PISA)

BIANCUZZI TOMMASO-TVMON (MONTEBELLUNA)

 15

 7
ROSSI MARCO-PISCH (PISA)I  93
P. TROISI ENRICA (AGSCI)

 187

 70

GASPAROTTI FILIPPO MARIA-MIBRI (MONZA)

ARZENTON LUCA-PDCOM (PADOVA)

 8

 15
ARZENTON LUCA-PDCOM (PADOVA)I  94
P. CASSARINO PIERO (RGMOD)

 123

 134

CIOLFI JACOPO-PICIO (PISA)

BIASI  FRANCESCO-TOCS (TORINO)

 15

 2
CIOLFI JACOPO-PICIO (PISA)I  95
P. PROCOPIO GAIA (PDCOM)

 251

 6

-

ROSATELLI DAMIANO-RMFOR (ROMA)

 0

 0
ROSATELLI DAMIANO-RMFOR (ROMA)I  96
P.
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 250

MACI ALESSANDRO-PICIO (PISA)

-

 0

 0
MACI ALESSANDRO-PICIO (PISA)I  97
P.

 135

 122

POZZAN PIERANTONIO-VICS (VICENZA)

SACCHETTO SAVERIO-RMCS (ROMA)

 15

 8
POZZAN PIERANTONIO-VICS (VICENZA)I  98
P. PIERUCCI SIMONA (LIPER)

 71

 186

CIUTI TOMMASO-PICIO (PISA)

PILLI ENRICO-ANCS (ANCONA)

 15

 9
CIUTI TOMMASO-PICIO (PISA)I  99
P. SCOMPARIN ISACCO (VEMES)

 199

 58

LEMMI EDOARDO-PINAV (NAVACCHIO)

PHILIPPSON ALBERTO-MIMAN (MILANO)

 7

 15
PHILIPPSON ALBERTO-MIMAN (MILANO)I  100
P. ZONTA IACOPO (RMGEN)

 39

 218

STELLA ALBERTO-PDCOM (PADOVA)

KADAME BABACAR-MSAPU (MARINA DI CARRARA)

 15

 7
STELLA ALBERTO-PDCOM (PADOVA)I  101
P. CERINA MARCELLO (TOISE)

 167

 90

GENOVESI  OLIVER-PTAGL (AGLIANA)

TAMBURINI JACOPO-PDCOM (PADOVA)

 9

 15
TAMBURINI JACOPO-PDCOM (PADOVA)I  102
P. BIONDI SIMONE (RMCS)

 103

 154

TENCA RICCARDO-COCOM (COMO)

MARINI TOMMASO-ANCS (ANCONA)

 15

 11
TENCA RICCARDO-COCOM (COMO)I  103
P. SARTORI EMILIO (MIGIA)

 231

 26

-

DEL MACCHIA MICHELE-RMFFO (ROMA)

 0

 0
DEL MACCHIA MICHELE-RMFFO (ROMA)I  104
P.

 23

 234

GIACCHETTA MARCO-ANJES (JESI)

-

 0

 0
GIACCHETTA MARCO-ANJES (JESI)I  105
P.

 151

 106

PELLANDINO MATTEO-TOLMF (CANTALUPA)

BIFOLCO JOSHUA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 15

 7
PELLANDINO MATTEO-TOLMF (CANTALUPA)I  106
P. AVALLONE CARLO MARIA (SANN)

 87

 170

SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA GIANCARLO-RMCAP (ROMA)

FIORENTINI LEONARDO-SPCS (LA SPEZIA)

 15

 6
SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA GIANCARLO-RMCAP (ROMA)I  107
P. MANZOTTI MATTEO (VAPPR)

 215

 42

PERRONE ALESSANDRO-PICIO (PISA)

GAROZZO DANIELE-RMFFG (ROMA)

 9

 13
GAROZZO DANIELE-RMFFG (ROMA)I  108
P. TROISI ENRICA (AGSCI)

 55

 202

MARIUCCI MATTEO-ANCS (ANCONA)

PARLANTI LORENZO-PICIO (PISA)

 15

 11
MARIUCCI MATTEO-ANCS (ANCONA)I  109
P. STAGLIOLI ANTONIO (SACAV)

 183

 74

CIUTI MATTEO-PICIO (PISA)

TREVISAN SIMONE-TVMOG (MOGLIANO VENETO)

 8

 15
TREVISAN SIMONE-TVMOG (MOGLIANO VENETO)I  110
P. DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONI BEATRICE (RMFRC)

 119

 138

SONAGLIONI ANDREA-APACC (FERMO)

BROCCA GIOVANNI-TVMOG (MOGLIANO VENETO)

 6

 15
BROCCA GIOVANNI-TVMOG (MOGLIANO VENETO)I  111
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 247

 10

-

INGARGIOLA FRANCESCO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 0

 0
INGARGIOLA FRANCESCO-RMFFO (ROMA)I  112
P.
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 242

VIANELLO FRANCESCO-VEMES (MESTRE)

-

 0

 0
VIANELLO FRANCESCO-VEMES (MESTRE)I  113
P.

 143

 114

LOMBARDI TOMMASO-PTAGL (AGLIANA)

LAURIA LORENZ-BZCS (BOLZANO)

 5

 15
LAURIA LORENZ-BZCS (BOLZANO)I  114
P. NIGRONE DAVIDE (TOLMF)

 79

 178

DEI ROSSI ALBERTO-PDCOM (PADOVA)

CATANIA DAVID-TVCS (TREVISO)

 15

 4
DEI ROSSI ALBERTO-PDCOM (PADOVA)I  115
P. CASSARINO PIERO (RGMOD)

 207

 50

MARCHI FILIPPO-PISCH (PISA)

MOROSINI CARLO-COCOM (COMO)

 4

 15
MOROSINI CARLO-COCOM (COMO)I  116
P. MARCUZ ELISA (TVCS)

 47

 210

PERUZZI JACOPO-ARCS (AREZZO)

DARDANO MARCO-SPCS (LA SPEZIA)

 15

 8
PERUZZI JACOPO-ARCS (AREZZO)I  117
P. CIBIN GIORGIA (VRSCH)

 175

 82

GOMIRATO MARCO-TVCS (TREVISO)

PELLI STEFANO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 15

 9
GOMIRATO MARCO-TVCS (TREVISO)I  118
P. FANIZZA GIACOMO (SRCS)

 111

 146

BICEGO SEBASTIANO-VEMES (MESTRE)

CONTI NERI-FIRAG (FIRENZE)

 15

 3
BICEGO SEBASTIANO-VEMES (MESTRE)I  119
P. RANZA GIULIANO (MIGIA)

 239

 18

-

PAROLI ALESSANDRO-RMAM (ROMA)

 0

 0
PAROLI ALESSANDRO-RMAM (ROMA)I  120
P.

 31

 226

PASINI LORENZO-PICIO (PISA)

PIVETTA UMBERTO-PDCOM (PADOVA)

 15

 2
PASINI LORENZO-PICIO (PISA)I  121
P. BRUNETTI CECILIA (MIGIA)

 159

 98

MILANI  MATTIA-COCOM (COMO)

RAINERI MARCO-VEMES (MESTRE)

 10

 15
RAINERI MARCO-VEMES (MESTRE)I  122
P. SARTORI EMILIO (MIGIA)

 95

 162

MARTINI  GIANLUCA-PICIO (PISA)

COSTA MICHELE-VAPPR (BUSTO ARSIZIO)

 15

 10
MARTINI  GIANLUCA-PICIO (PISA)I  123
P. SOPEGNO DAVIDE (TOLMF)

 223

 34

CIABATTI TOMMASO-PINAV (NAVACCHIO)

SIMONE MINO-COCOM (COMO)

 4

 15
SIMONE MINO-COCOM (COMO)I  124
P. PROCOPIO GAIA (PDCOM)

 63

 194

SANFILIPPO ANDREA ENRICO-CTCUS (CATANIA)

GIANNINI LORENZO-SICUS (SIENA)

 15

 10
SANFILIPPO ANDREA ENRICO-CTCUS (CATANIA)I  125
P. SCOMPARIN ISACCO (VEMES)

 191

 66

PASQUALETTO TOMMASO-VEMES (MESTRE)

SILVESTRI TOMMASO-COCOM (COMO)

 10

 15
SILVESTRI TOMMASO-COCOM (COMO)I  126
P. ARGENTI LAURA (RMCAP)

 127

 130

NESPOLI ALESSANDRO-ARCS (AREZZO)

BORELLA MATTEO-VEMES (MESTRE)

 15

 11
NESPOLI ALESSANDRO-ARCS (AREZZO)I  127
P. PIERUCCI GIUSEPPE (LICS)

 255

 2

-

NISTA LORENZO-RMAM (ROMA)

 0

 0
NISTA LORENZO-RMAM (ROMA)I  128
P.
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 659514 CHOUPENITCH ALEXANDER LICS Qualificato 1,00  30  30  0 1 1  37

 509358 AVOLA GIORGIO RMFFG Qualificato 1,00  27  30  3 2 2  4

 602484 NISTA LORENZO RMAM Qualificato 1,00  27  30  3 2  2

 132587 CASSARA' ANDREA RMCC Qualificato 1,00  26  30  4 4 4  12

 134718 BALDINI ANDREA RMAM Qualificato 1,00  26  30  4 4  1

 614875 ROSATELLI DAMIANO RMFOR Qualificato 1,00  25  30  5 6 6  16

 143648 LARI TOMMASO RMFFO Qualificato 1,00  24  30  6 7 7  15

 508695 FOCONI ALESSIO RMAM Qualificato 1,00  24  30  6 7  3

 616883 MACI ALESSANDRO PICIO Qualificato 1,00  24  30  6 7  26

 622339 INGARGIOLA FRANCESCO RMFFO Qualificato 1,00  24  30  6 7  10

 141837 BIONDO TOBIA RMCC Qualificato 1,00  23  25  2 11 11  9

 132152 AUTUORI MARCO SACS Qualificato 1,00  22  30  8 12 12  31

 601412 LUPERI EDOARDO RMFFO Qualificato 1,00  22  30  8 12  5

 617307 BIANCHI GUILLAUME RMFRC Qualificato 1,00  22  30  8 12  33

 139376 PAROLI ALESSANDRO RMAM Qualificato 1,00  21  30  9 15 15  8

 140779 VIANELLO FRANCESCO VEMES Qualificato 1,00  21  30  9 15  34

 604309 CESARO FILIPPO TVCS Qualificato 1,00  21  30  9 15  38

 605525 SCHIAVONE SAVERIO MIMAN Qualificato 1,00  21  30  9 15  11

 606462 FRANCO PIERO RMFFO Qualificato 1,00  21  25  4 19 19  32

 631402 FUNARO ANDREA RMCSA Qualificato 1,00  21  25  4 19  44

 601806 GUERRA FILIPPO RMFOR Qualificato 1,00  20  30  10 21 21  23

 605750 GIACCHETTA MARCO ANJES Qualificato 1,00  20  30  10 21  36

 609198 GAGGIOTTI CESARE ANCS Qualificato 1,00  20  30  10 21  24

 636585 ANSALDO GABRIELE GERAP Qualificato 1,00  20  30  10 21  40

 614666 DEL MACCHIA MICHELE RMFFO Qualificato 1,00  20  25  5 25 25  17

 618697 DI MARTINO ANDREA RMCS Qualificato 1,00  20  25  5 25  43

 115391 VANNI SIMONE RMFFO Qualificato 1,00  19  30  11 27 27  22

 116967 BARRERA STEFANO RMCC Qualificato 1,00  19  30  11 27  13

 610134 IOZZIA ORAZIO RGMOD Qualificato 1,00  19  30  11 27  39

 135710 REY FABRIZIO TOCS Qualificato 1,00  19  25  6 30 30  45

 144214 PASINI LORENZO PICIO Qualificato 1,00  18  30  12 31 31  18

 150022 FABRIZI TOMMASO RMFRC Qualificato 1,00  18  30  12 31  35

 133523 SIMONCELLI LUCA RMCC Qualificato 1,00  18  25  7 33 33  21

 148700 SIMONE MINO COCOM Qualificato 1,00  18  25  7 33  41

 616762 BARALDI FEDERICO PICIO Qualificato 1,00  16  25  9 35 35  47

 605240 FRANCELLA LORENZO PTAGL Qualificato 1,00  15  30  15 36 36  19

 616773 VIETINA LUCA PICIO Qualificato 1,00  12  25  13 37 37  42

 602129 TRANI FRANCESCO RMFOR Qualificato 0,83  24  29  5 38 38  6

 615929 STELLA ALBERTO PDCOM Qualificato 0,83  20  29  9 39 39  36

 626125 VELLUTI FRANZI' PIETRO VEMES Qualificato 0,83  19  29  10 40 40  22

 138065 PIRRAZZO MICHELE RMAM Qualificato 0,83  19  26  7 41 41  29

 600047 GAROZZO DANIELE RMFFG Qualificato 0,83  18  29  11 42 42  7

 610690 CAMPORESE MARCO PDCOM Qualificato 0,83  18  29  11 42  6

 504132 MANTOVANI MASSIMILIANO VICS Qualificato 0,83  18  28  10 44 44  38

 617311 VERGNANO EDOARDO TOCS Qualificato 0,83  17  28  11 45 45  15

 618313 ARZENTON ALBERTO PDCOM Qualificato 0,83  17  26  9 46 46  29

 508264 PERUZZI JACOPO ARCS Qualificato 0,83  16  29  13 47 47  27

 605892 PEDONE LIVIO RMCS Qualificato 0,83  16  29  13 47  34
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 608898 BERNASCONI MARIO VAPPR Qualificato 0,83  16  27  11 49 49  12

 613540 MOROSINI CARLO COCOM Qualificato 0,83  16  26  10 50 50  40

 602156 BERTOLAZZI ALESSANDRO MIMAN Qualificato 0,83  15  29  14 51 51  30

 623408 MARIOTTI FILIPPO PICIO Qualificato 0,83  15  28  13 52 52  23

 628331 LEMMI DAMIANO PINAV Qualificato 0,83  15  28  13 52  28

 145327 ERMAN VINCENZO ANJES Qualificato 0,83  14  29  15 54 54  25

 135549 MERINGOLO ALESSANDRO RMAM Qualificato 0,83  14  28  14 55 55  14

 603858 DI FRANCISCA MICHELE ANJES Qualificato 0,83  14  28  14 55  27

 606234 PHILIPPSON ALBERTO MIMAN Qualificato 0,83  14  28  14 55  27

 639232 MARIUCCI MATTEO ANCS Qualificato 0,83  14  28  14 55  25

 628336 VALTRIANI MATTEO LIACC Qualificato 0,83  14  26  12 59 59  24

 643871 ROSSI MARCO PISCH Qualificato 0,83  14  26  12 59  33

 625911 SALERNO BRUNO RGMOD Qualificato 0,83  14  25  11 61 61  29

 621845 DANIELI GUIDO VEMES Qualificato 0,83  13  28  15 62 62  8

 149833 LA TORRE FRANCESCO TVCS Qualificato 0,83  13  25  12 63 63  31

 617446 CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO TVMON Qualificato 0,83  13  25  12 63  26

 620968 SANFILIPPO ANDREA ENRICO CTCUS Qualificato 0,83  13  25  12 63  28

 623228 SILVESTRI TOMMASO COCOM Qualificato 0,83  12  27  15 66 66  7

 611173 ESPOSITO FABIO SACS Qualificato 0,83  11  29  18 67 67  5

 627653 NATELLA EMILIANO SACS Qualificato 0,83  11  28  17 68 68  14

 611338 ZACCHERO ANDREA LORENZO TOCS Qualificato 0,83  11  27  16 69 69  20

 622947 ARZENTON LUCA PDCOM Qualificato 0,83  11  25  14 70 70  37

 618224 CIUTI TOMMASO PICIO Qualificato 0,83  10  27  17 71 71  20

 616181 CIPOLLONE CARLO RMFRC Qualificato 0,83  9  24  15 72 72  11

 617042 PIANTINI NICCOLO' ARCS Qualificato 0,83  9  24  15 72  6

 608187 TREVISAN SIMONE TVMOG Qualificato 0,83  8  26  18 74 74  16

 638763 DALLAGO LODOVICO TOCS Qualificato 0,83  5  27  22 75 75  10

 623530 SALVO FRANCESCO PICIO Qualificato 0,80  14  21  7 76 76  43

 144070 PAPALE LUCA MARIA RMFRC Qualificato 0,80  11  24  13 77 77  42

 614345 DEI ROSSI ALBERTO PDCOM Qualificato 0,80  11  23  12 78 78  46

 622140 DE SANTIS PAOLO COCOM Qualificato 0,80  11  23  12 78  17

 621844 DAL SANTO ALVISE VEMES Qualificato 0,80  11  22  11 80 80  46

 624655 DI TOMMASO RICCARDO PICIO Qualificato 0,80  11  22  11 80  44

 508167 PELLI STEFANO BOVIR Qualificato 0,80  10  24  14 82 82  21

 625180 BALEANI RICCARDO ANJES Qualificato 0,80  10  21  11 83 83  9

 626338 GRIDELLI ALESSANDRO RMFRC Qualificato 0,80  10  20  10 84 84  32

 624667 BISCEVIC BRUNO MIBRE Qualificato 0,80  8  21  13 85 85  41

 617475 LAIN MARCO VEMES Qualificato 0,80  7  22  15 86 86  47

 615007 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA GIANCARLO RMCAP Qualificato 0,67  13  26  13 87 87  11

 638863 MARIANI LORENZO PICIO Qualificato 0,67  12  28  16 88 88  39

 628656 FALLICA CARMELO SRCS Qualificato 0,67  12  26  14 89 89  4

 613949 TAMBURINI JACOPO PDCOM Qualificato 0,67  12  25  13 90 90  26

 622890 MOSIELLO LORENZO RMCS Qualificato 0,67  10  27  17 91 91  20

 122395 STISSI PAOLO TOCS Qualificato 0,67  10  25  15 92 92  2

 134823 FABRIZI GIORGIO ANJES Qualificato 0,67  10  25  15 92  10

 143678 APOLITO STEFANO SACS Qualificato 0,67  10  25  15 92  18

 612041 MARTINI GIANLUCA PICIO Qualificato 0,67  10  24  14 95 95  40

 640300 LANDI GIOVANNI PICIO Qualificato 0,67  10  23  13 96 96  36

 146567 MONTIXI ALBERTO CACS Qualificato 0,67  9  25  16 97 97  13
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 125961 RAINERI MARCO VEMES Qualificato 0,67  9  23  14 98 98  33

 621823 BIONDO TOMMASO PDCOM Qualificato 0,67  8  26  18 99 99  25

 612023 VEGETO STEFANO MIMAN Qualificato 0,67  8  24  16 100 100  23

 600964 TROVATO MATTEO LICS Qualificato 0,67  8  23  15 101 101  8

 607646 PARADISI EDOARDO TOCS Qualificato 0,67  8  21  13 102 102  31

 622148 TENCA RICCARDO COCOM Qualificato 0,67  7  26  19 103 103  30

 626482 DI LUCA MATTEO RMCAM Qualificato 0,67  7  24  17 104 104  34

 629142 COMO LUCA MBMOZ Qualificato 0,67  7  23  16 105 105  5

 622825 BIFOLCO JOSHUA RMFRC Qualificato 0,67  7  22  15 106 106  38

 619610 CHITI EDOARDO PTAGL Qualificato 0,67  6  27  21 107 107  18

 617443 CARLINO MAURO TVMON Qualificato 0,67  6  26  20 108 108  19

 148760 D'ALESIO  FRANCESCO COCOM Qualificato 0,67  6  25  19 109 109  39

 630236 ANTONELLI RICCARDO VEMES Qualificato 0,67  6  25  19 109  14

 630992 BICEGO SEBASTIANO VEMES Qualificato 0,67  6  24  18 111 111  28

 632629 PISTORIO FEDERICO SRCS Qualificato 0,67  5  27  22 112 112  7

 619905 PELOQUIN JAGO SICUS Qualificato 0,67  5  26  21 113 113  1

 615442 LAURIA LORENZ BZCS Qualificato 0,67  5  24  19 114 114  3

 621789 FUNARO LEONARDO RMCSA Qualificato 0,67  5  24  19 114  37

 631799 MALLIA ETTORE RGMOD Qualificato 0,67  5  23  18 116 116  22

 607173 BELLUCCI ROBERTO LICS Qualificato 0,67  4  23  19 117 117  15

 612966 LUZI GIOVANNI ANJES Qualificato 0,67  3  21  18 118 118  19

 618428 SONAGLIONI ANDREA APACC Qualificato 0,67  2  25  23 119 119  3

 612154 GASPERINI FILIPPO RMCSA Qualificato 0,67  1  24  23 120 120  35

 601884 ROSSI CLAUDIO PICIO Qualificato 0,67  1  22  21 121 121  25

 613751 SACCHETTO SAVERIO RMCS Qualificato 0,67  1  21  20 122 122  4

 614736 CIOLFI JACOPO PICIO Qualificato 0,67  0  23  23 123 123  2

 623400 GRASSINI FRANCESCO PICIO Qualificato 0,60  7  19  12 124 124  9

 620284 LONGEGA GIORGIO VEMES Qualificato 0,60  6  20  14 125 125  42

 618749 LA MARCA RICCARDO RMCS Qualificato 0,60  6  19  13 126 126  45

 120154 NESPOLI ALESSANDRO ARCS Qualificato 0,60  5  19  14 127 127  45

 148718 DE VIZZI FILIPPO MIMAN Qualificato 0,60  5  18  13 128 128  45

 600929 FINETTI DARIO LIACC Qualificato 0,60  4  18  14 129 129  43

 148686 REIMANN EDOARDO MIGIA Qualificato 0,60  3  19  16 130 130  46

 620626 BORELLA MATTEO VEMES Qualificato 0,60  3  19  16 130  21

 146645 PELLI FEDERICO BOVIR Qualificato 0,60  1  17  16 132 132  44

 611587 COSENZA FRANCESCO TVCS Qualificato 0,50  11  26  15 133 133  23

 622398 BIASI FRANCESCO TOCS Qualificato 0,50  7  23  16 134 134  27

 119362 POZZAN PIERANTONIO VICS Qualificato 0,50  6  27  21 135 135  24

 603978 DELLA VECCHIA MATTEO LIPIO Qualificato 0,50  6  22  16 136 136  24

 635757 STELLA ALESSANDRO PDCOM Qualificato 0,50  6  22  16 136  2

 618034 BROCCA GIOVANNI TVMOG Qualificato 0,50  6  21  15 138 138  34

 619822 RESEGOTTI MATTEO CLAUDIO MIMAN Qualificato 0,50  5  22  17 139 139  3

 626986 COLL GARI MATEU MIBRE Qualificato 0,50  5  22  17 139  8

 611836 LICO PATRIZIO VAGAL Qualificato 0,50  5  21  16 141 141  36

 616840 DELLE SEDIE ALESSANDRO LIPIO Qualificato 0,50  4  22  18 142 142  15

 625486 LOMBARDI TOMMASO PTAGL Qualificato 0,50  3  25  22 143 143  20

 620693 CAMBURSANO ANDREA TOCS Qualificato 0,50  2  24  22 144 144  14

 148703 MELON GIANLUCA VAPPR Qualificato 0,50  2  22  20 145 145  1

 628640 CONTI NERI FIRAG Qualificato 0,50  2  22  20 145  38
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 620578 FERRANTE ARISTIDE FGDAU Qualificato 0,50  2  21  19 147 147  4

 629110 BIANCHETTI FRANCESCO TOCS Qualificato 0,50  2  19  17 148 148  12

 612855 GRIMALDI DAVIDE COCOM Qualificato 0,50  1  25  24 149 149  35

 606812 BARBIERI CARONES MARIO TOCS Qualificato 0,50  1  23  22 150 150  13

 623960 PELLANDINO MATTEO TOLMF Qualificato 0,50  1  22  21 151 151  28

 617395 DECIO FRANCESCO MIMAN Qualificato 0,50  1  20  19 152 152  40

 624501 PELLI GIOVANNI BOVIR Qualificato 0,50  1  19  18 153 153  18

 643650 MARINI TOMMASO ANCS Qualificato 0,50  1  19  18 153  31

 104481 DI RUSSO FABIO TRCS Qualificato 0,50  1  18  17 155 155  16

 624316 MARIGNANI GIACOMO TVCS Qualificato 0,50  0  22  22 156 156  30

 634549 RESTIFO PECORELLA MARCO VEMES Qualificato 0,50  0  22  22 156  30

 622772 AIELLO TOMMASO SPCS Qualificato 0,50  0  21  21 158 158  33

 623226 MILANI MATTIA COCOM Qualificato 0,50  0  19  19 159 159  26

 635565 CIMMINO MATTEO MBMOZ Qualificato 0,50  0  19  19 159  37

 608901 COSTA MICHELE VAPPR Qualificato 0,50 -1  21  22 161 161  20

 612963 LUZI STEFANO ANJES Qualificato 0,50 -1  21  22 161  35

 137313 LUCCHESI GIACOMO LIACC Qualificato 0,50 -1  20  21 163 163  7

 609221 PINCINI LUCA ANCS Qualificato 0,50 -1  20  21 163  13

 617263 MORA MATTEO BSLEO Qualificato 0,50 -2  22  24 165 165  35

 625480 CONTESTABILE AMEDEO RMFRC Qualificato 0,50 -2  21  23 166 166  39

 629108 MENOZZI FRANCESCO MARIO TOCS Qualificato 0,50 -2  19  21 167 167  24

 639115 GENOVESI OLIVER PTAGL Qualificato 0,50 -2  19  21 167  11

 640290 CHIAPPELLI TOMMASO PICIO Qualificato 0,50 -3  20  23 169 169  12

 623781 FIORENTINI LEONARDO SPCS Qualificato 0,50 -3  19  22 170 170  14

 634671 MARCHESINI MATTIA ROCS Qualificato 0,50 -4  20  24 171 171  5

 637203 MAGGINI LORENZO PTAGL Qualificato 0,50 -4  20  24 171  1

 638857 CAMPAGNA MASSIMILIANO TVMON Qualificato 0,50 -4  20  24 171  10

 625520 VALENTINI LUCA PSUNU Qualificato 0,50 -5  19  24 174 174  2

 131269 GOMIRATO MARCO TVCS Qualificato 0,50 -5  18  23 175 175  13

 635777 MAZZEGA TOMMASO MIMAN Qualificato 0,50 -5  16  21 176 176  4

 634625 PILEGGI DUCCIO PTAGL Qualificato 0,50 -6  19  25 177 177  6

 635238 CATANIA DAVID TVCS Qualificato 0,50 -10  16  26 178 178  29

 626673 FILIPPI DAVIDE PDCOM Qualificato 0,40  1  20  19 179 179  41

 629700 MARIANI FABRIZIO RMFRC Qualificato 0,40  0  15  15 180 180  21

 608252 DEON ALBERTO MIMAN Qualificato 0,40 -1  17  18 181 181  47

 641330 BRCIC MIRKO RMFRC Qualificato 0,40 -2  17  19 182 182  17

 618225 CIUTI MATTEO PICIO Qualificato 0,40 -2  16  18 183 183  41

 615000 BIANCHINI ALESSIO PTAGL Qualificato 0,40 -3  17  20 184 184  47

 623567 VALORI-VENTURA ALESSANDRO PTAGL Qualificato 0,40 -3  15  18 185 185  44

 638495 PILLI ENRICO ANCS Qualificato 0,40 -4  18  22 186 186  47

 601448 GASPAROTTI FILIPPO MARIA MIBRI Qualificato 0,40 -4  16  20 187 187  46

 621224 TROIA ALESSANDRO RMCSA Qualificato 0,40 -4  12  16 188 188  43

 620263 ZANETTI ANDREA BSATT Qualificato 0,40 -5  16  21 189 189  32

 627412 PARADISO STEFANO CTCUS Qualificato 0,40 -5  15  20 190 190  41

 632026 PASQUALETTO TOMMASO VEMES Qualificato 0,40 -6  15  21 191 191  32

 638627 CATANIA RICCARDO TVCS Qualificato 0,40 -7  11  18 192 192  9

 602887 MAMMA ALEXEI FIRAG Qualificato 0,40 -8  15  23 193 193  17

 619825 GIANNINI LORENZO SICUS Qualificato 0,40 -9  14  23 194 194  32

 623395 CONSOLONI MARCO PICIO Qualificato 0,33  1  22  21 195 195  10
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 143214 CARRARO RICCARDO TVMOG Qualificato 0,33 -1  23  24 196 196  1

 623737 VANNUCCI MARCO ARCS Qualificato 0,33 -1  22  23 197 197  28

 639166 BIANCUZZI TOMMASO TVMON Qualificato 0,33 -2  25  27 198 198  35

 641853 LEMMI EDOARDO PINAV Qualificato 0,33 -2  21  23 199 199  5

 613735 ANNICCHIARICO ANDREA BRCS Qualificato 0,33 -3  23  26 200 200  19

 106179 PERSICHETTI LORENZO PICIO Qualificato 0,33 -3  22  25 201 201  30

 623417 PARLANTI LORENZO PICIO Qualificato 0,33 -3  18  21 202 202  38

 131867 ROMANIN SIMONE BOZIN Qualificato 0,33 -4  21  25 203 203  39

 628309 MORONI MARCO SVCS Qualificato 0,33 -4  17  21 204 204  31

 614686 BALDACCINI MATTEO PINAV Qualificato 0,33 -5  21  26 205 205  19

 610120 MARONATO JACOPO G VICS Qualificato 0,33 -5  19  24 206 206  25

 623042 MARCHI FILIPPO PISCH Qualificato 0,33 -5  18  23 207 207  16

 631414 CIUCCI ALESSANDRO PSUNU Qualificato 0,33 -5  17  22 208 208  33

 130724 NEGRO LUCA TORAM Qualificato 0,33 -6  22  28 209 209  7

 617065 DARDANO MARCO SPCS Qualificato 0,33 -6  19  25 210 210  18

 653179 SALLARD CHARLES MIMAN Qualificato 0,33 -6  19  25 210  22

 617020 AMENDOLA FRANCESCO PICIO Qualificato 0,33 -6  18  24 212 212  16

 617038 CARNIANI SAMUELE ARCS Qualificato 0,33 -7  20  27 213 213  19

 124113 SCIACCA EDOARDO TOCS Qualificato 0,33 -7  19  26 214 214  39

 623420 PERRONE ALESSANDRO PICIO Qualificato 0,33 -7  16  23 215 215  11

 615029 RICCIONI LEONARDO APACC Qualificato 0,33 -8  18  26 216 216  30

 617043 POLVANI ANDREA ARCS Qualificato 0,33 -8  17  25 217 217  7

 648913 KADAME BABACAR MSAPU Qualificato 0,33 -8  16  24 218 218  27

 630177 ZECHINI FRANCESCO ANCS Qualificato 0,33 -8  15  23 219 219  12

 646155 MARTIRE AMEDEO RMFER Qualificato 0,33 -8  15  23 219  29

 655285 D'AMATO ALBERTO TOCS Qualificato 0,33 -8  15  23 219  40

 605625 FEHR FEDERICO MIGIA Qualificato 0,33 -9  17  26 222 222  22

 641855 CIABATTI TOMMASO PINAV Qualificato 0,33 -9  16  25 223 223  3

 643887 ROSSI RICCARDO PISCH Qualificato 0,33 -9  14  23 224 224  34

 634231 MATACHIONE EMANUELE SICUS Qualificato 0,33 -10  17  27 225 225  3

 629289 PIVETTA UMBERTO PDCOM Qualificato 0,33 -10  16  26 226 226  22

 620604 PIRONTI ANDREA LIACC Qualificato 0,33 -10  15  25 227 227  8

 646192 CECCANTI YURI PINAV Eliminato 0,33 -11  16  27 228 228  30

 111953 NICOLI IACOPO MSAPU Eliminato 0,33 -11  13  24 229 229  26

 612387 ANGELETTI GABRIELE GRSS Eliminato 0,33 -11  13  24 229  16

 626060 MATTIELLO GIACOMO POCEN Eliminato 0,33 -11  13  24 229  37

 632953 CASTRICHELLA ALESSANDRO RMCSA Eliminato 0,33 -12  15  27 232 232  1

 648118 LIOTTI ALESSANDRO AVGYM Eliminato 0,33 -12  11  23 233 233  36

 603392 MONTAGNINO GUIDO MIBRI Eliminato 0,20 -5  16  21 234 234  42

 610193 BRACCI LUCA PINAV Eliminato 0,20 -7  14  21 235 235  44

 622400 CRISTINO MATTIA PICIO Eliminato 0,20 -8  13  21 236 236  46

 624643 TENTORIO MASSIMILIANO VAPPR Eliminato 0,20 -10  12  22 237 237  17

 618504 LA CAVA EMANUELE TOLMF Eliminato 0,20 -11  13  24 238 238  42

 636410 FLAGELLA MARCO PICIO Eliminato 0,20 -11  11  22 239 239  17

 135993 SARETTA MASSIMO BOZIN Eliminato 0,20 -11  10  21 240 240  21

 632517 PADIGLIONI PIETRO TRCS Eliminato 0,20 -12  12  24 241 241  9

 618301 MARZANO LORENZO RMFRC Eliminato 0,20 -13  10  23 242 242  46

 612013 DE VIZZI MASSIMILIANO MIMAN Eliminato 0,20 -13  9  22 243 243  43

 629657 LORITO EMILIO ARCS Eliminato 0,20 -13  8  21 244 244  42
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 635761 SANTARELLI MAURIZIO APACC Eliminato 0,20 -15  8  23 245 245  45

 630150 BARZAGHI GIACOMO MBMOZ Eliminato 0,17 -6  20  26 246 246  14

 626243 PASSALACQUA MARCHIAN LUCA RMCS Eliminato 0,17 -9  19  28 247 247  19

 617230 PRINCIPESSA DAMIANO RMFRC Eliminato 0,17 -9  16  25 248 248  29

 622151 GRIMALDI SIMONE COCOM Eliminato 0,17 -9  16  25 248  20

 616172 VACCARIO MATTEO TVCS Eliminato 0,17 -10  16  26 250 250  11

 636054 NIGOSANTI ANDREA PSUNU Eliminato 0,17 -10  14  24 251 251  5

 641917 MORETTI MARCO BGMAR Eliminato 0,17 -11  18  29 252 252  13

 636395 SCIARRETTA LEONARDO TRCS Eliminato 0,17 -12  16  28 253 253  6

 629340 CANGELOSI GABRIELE RMCS Eliminato 0,17 -12  15  27 254 254  16

 620280 RICCÒ LEONARDO TVCS Eliminato 0,17 -12  14  26 255 255  26

 631318 MARIOTTO GIULIO ROMANO TVMOG Eliminato 0,17 -12  14  26 255  13

 637927 ALLEGRA EMANUELE MEASS Eliminato 0,17 -12  14  26 255  40

 628639 IONICA ANDREI ALEXANDR PGCIS Eliminato 0,17 -13  16  29 258 258  25

 635445 PIERELLI LEONARDO ANCS Eliminato 0,17 -13  13  26 259 259  6

 632504 GRIDO SIMONE MARIA TRCS Eliminato 0,17 -14  15  29 260 260  18

 622896 FALAPPA ANDREA ANJES Eliminato 0,17 -14  13  27 261 261  2

 626716 MASSEL FILIPPO TOMMASO TOLMF Eliminato 0,17 -14  13  27 261  37

 625837 MARZOTTI GIOVANNI PDCOM Eliminato 0,17 -14  12  26 263 263  34

 624727 COLOMBO RICCARDO VAPPR Eliminato 0,17 -15  13  28 264 264  18

 652810 PRAMORE CRISTIANO PNSQU Eliminato 0,17 -15  13  28 264  28

 102966 PULEGA ROBERTO MIPIT Eliminato 0,17 -15  12  27 266 266  15

 631889 MANZATO MARTINO PDCOM Eliminato 0,17 -15  12  27 266  10

 615728 D'ANGELO TANCREDI MIMAN Eliminato 0,17 -15  11  26 268 268  31

 637845 AGEA LUCA BZCS Eliminato 0,17 -16  12  28 269 269  12

 634407 GRISERI FRANCESCO COCOM Eliminato 0,17 -16  11  27 270 270  1

 636645 TENTORI SIMONE LOFAN Eliminato 0,17 -16  11  27 270  33

 644081 FALZO ANTONIO AVGYM Eliminato 0,17 -16  11  27 270  23

 630571 DE ZAN DAVIDE TVCS Eliminato 0,17 -16  9  25 273 273  27

 630208 RUSSO MATTEO PNSQU Eliminato 0,17 -17  11  28 274 274  15

 641719 BACOCCOLI LORENZO RMCS Eliminato 0,17 -17  11  28 274  15

 622898 CANTARINI TOMMASO ANJES Eliminato 0,17 -17  9  26 276 276  12

 632519 SCOPPI EMANUELE TRCS Eliminato 0,17 -18  11  29 277 277  8

 628954 TONELLI ALBERTO MARIA TSSG Eliminato 0,17 -18  9  27 278 278  23

 632822 BRICHETTI ALESSANDRO MBMOZ Eliminato 0,17 -18  9  27 278  24

 616034 FANTONI FILIPPO BSLEO Eliminato 0,17 -19  10  29 280 280  28

 655270 UTZERI SAMUELE APACC Eliminato 0,17 -19  9  28 281 281  38

 615552 BARTOLUCCI ANDREA RMCAP Eliminato 0,17 -20  9  29 282 282  4

 636464 CAVION ALESSANDRO VICS Eliminato 0,17 -20  9  29 282  23

 637677 BOTTIGLIERI LUCA SACS Eliminato 0,17 -20  9  29 282  6

 623995 PINTAVALLE ALESSANDRO MIMAN Eliminato 0,17 -22  7  29 285 285  36

 103512 VANNUCCI DINO ARCS Eliminato 0,00 -11  14  25 286 286  32

 643459 IANDOLO FRANCESCO PIO FGDAU Eliminato 0,00 -15  15  30 287 287  35

 631837 BARTOZZI MATTEO ANJES Eliminato 0,00 -15  9  24 288 288  47

 635856 FERRANTI MATTEO SPCS Eliminato 0,00 -17  13  30 289 289  3

 634856 COLLARIN NICOLO' LIBERO BLDOL Eliminato 0,00 -17  11  28 290 290  4

 627956 COLAMARCO FEDERICO RMCSA Eliminato 0,00 -18  12  30 291 291  22

 629442 MAZZOTTA MARCO COCOM Eliminato 0,00 -19  11  30 292 292  25

 635449 ZONI ELIA COCOM Eliminato 0,00 -19  11  30 292  8
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 632825 CUPAIOLI MATTEO MIBRE Eliminato 0,00 -20  10  30 294 294  7

 626321 CARUSO EDOARDO SPCS Eliminato 0,00 -20  5  25 295 295  21

 645757 MANDETTA DONATO SACS Eliminato 0,00 -20  5  25 295  45

 657654 CUCCOVILLO ANGELO MOPEN Eliminato 0,00 -20  5  25 295  41

 641583 BEGHE' ANDREA MSAPU Eliminato 0,00 -21  9  30 298 298  10

 644995 BAGNASCHINO LUCA MIBRE Eliminato 0,00 -21  9  30 298  36

 645610 TAMBASCO LORENZO PISCH Eliminato 0,00 -21  9  30 298  37

 643202 IMPROTA SABATINO AVGYM Eliminato 0,00 -21  4  25 301 301  43

 658319 FENIZIA ALDO AVGYM Eliminato 0,00 -21  4  25 301  9

 624615 FORTICHIARI CLAUDIO MIMAN Eliminato 0,00 -23  7  30 303 303  29

 643463 LOMBARDO MARCO FGDAU Eliminato 0,00 -23  2  25 304 304  44

 616050 CASINI GIACOMO FIRAG Eliminato 0,00 -24  6  30 305 305  20

 630181 BASCELLI MATTEO ANCS Eliminato 0,00 -24  6  30 305  5

 631515 TRINX RICCARDO TOCS Eliminato 0,00 -24  6  30 305  11

 634286 AGLIO LUCA MIDES Eliminato 0,00 -24  6  30 305  2

 638344 LANARI ILDO RMCS Eliminato 0,00 -24  6  30 305  14

 656101 CAIOLA KEVIN BSLEO Eliminato 0,00 -24  6  30 305  39

 663112 MASULLO ROBERTO FGDAU Eliminato 0,00 -24  6  30 305  33

 639879 PARISI PASQUALE MIGIA Eliminato 0,00 -25  5  30 312 312  31

 652997 CAIMI ALVARO DE JESUS MIAMB Eliminato 0,00 -26  4  30 313 313  38

 653766 MONZIO COMPAGNONI FRANCESCO MATYA BGCOM Eliminato 0,00 -26  4  30 313  26

 666885 CIARDI GIULIANO GRSS Eliminato 0,00 -26  4  30 313  24

 632873 ZAFFAINA PIETRO VRBEN Eliminato 0,00 -27  3  30 316 316  34

 651337 MANDARANO GIACOMO BGCOM Eliminato 0,00 -27  3  30 316  27

 654831 ARAB OMAR ANJES Eliminato 0,00 -27  3  30 316  40

 124806 NOVO ALBERTO TOCS Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10002  21Assente

 629889 USICCO LEONARDO VEMES Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10002  17Assente

 640289 PUCCETTI FRANCESCO PICIO Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10002  41Assente

 643752 TILATTI GABRIELE TOCS Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10002  32Assente

 645814 KOCH ALEXANDER VEMES Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10002  9Assente
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 1Girone N.

 1 PELOQUIN JAGO 619905 V V V 4 V 2  0,670  5  26SICUS

 2 GRISERI FRANCESCO 634407 1 V 4 0 1 0  0,170 -16  11COCOM

 3 CASTRICHELLA ALESSANDRO 632953 2 2 1 V V 0  0,330 -12  15RMCSA

 4 MAGGINI LORENZO 637203 4 V V V 1 0  0,500 -4  20PTAGL

 5 CARRARO RICCARDO 143214 V V 4 4 3 2  0,330 -1  23TVMOG

 6 MELON GIANLUCA 148703 4 V 3 V V 0  0,500  2  22VAPPR

 7 BALDINI ANDREA 134718 V V V V V V  1,000  26  30RMAM

 2Girone N.

 1 VALENTINI LUCA 625520 V V V 3 0 1  0,500 -5  19PSUNU

 2 FALAPPA ANDREA 622896 4 V 3 0 1 0  0,170 -14  13ANJES

 3 AGLIO LUCA 634286 2 2 2 0 0 0  0,000 -24  6MIDES

 4 CIOLFI JACOPO 614736 3 V V V 0 V  0,670  0  23PICIO

 5 STISSI PAOLO 122395 V V V 4 1 V  0,670  10  25TOCS

 6 NISTA LORENZO 602484 V V V V V V  1,000  27  30RMAM

 7 STELLA ALESSANDRO 635757 V V V 4 2 1  0,500  6  22PDCOM

 3Girone N.

 1 LAURIA LORENZ 615442 V V 1 V V 3  0,670  5  24BZCS

 2 CIABATTI TOMMASO 641855 2 0 0 4 V V  0,330 -9  16PINAV

 3 RESEGOTTI MATTEO CLAUDIO 619822 1 V 2 4 V V  0,500  5  22MIMAN

 4 FOCONI ALESSIO 508695 V V V V V V  1,000  24  30RMAM

 5 SONAGLIONI ANDREA 618428 4 V V 1 V V  0,670  2  25APACC

 6 FERRANTI MATTEO 635856 2 3 1 1 2 4  0,000 -17  13SPCS

 7 MATACHIONE EMANUELE 634231 V 2 1 1 3 V  0,330 -10  17SICUS

 4Girone N.

 1 BARTOLUCCI ANDREA 615552 0 1 0 2 V 1  0,170 -20  9RMCAP

 2 FERRANTE ARISTIDE 620578 V 0 V 3 V 3  0,500  2  21FGDAU

 3 AVOLA GIORGIO 509358 V V V V V V  1,000  27  30RMFFG

 4 FALLICA CARMELO 628656 V 4 2 V V V  0,670  12  26SRCS

 5 SACCHETTO SAVERIO 613751 V V 0 1 V V  0,670  1  21RMCS

 6 COLLARIN NICOLO' LIBERO 634856 4 0 0 1 4 2  0,000 -17  11BLDOL

 7 MAZZEGA TOMMASO 635777 V V 0 2 1 v3  0,500 -5  16MIMAN
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 5Girone N.

 1 ESPOSITO FABIO 611173 V V 4 V V V  0,830  11  29SACS

 2 LEMMI EDOARDO 641853 3 V 2 4 2 V  0,330 -2  21PINAV

 3 NIGOSANTI ANDREA 636054 3 1 2 3 0 V  0,170 -10  14PSUNU

 4 LUPERI EDOARDO 601412 V V V V V V  1,000  22  30RMFFO

 5 MARCHESINI MATTIA 634671 3 V v4 0 3 V  0,500 -4  20ROCS

 6 COMO LUCA 629142 3 V V 0 V V  0,670  7  23MBMOZ

 7 BASCELLI MATTEO 630181 1 2 0 0 2 1  0,000 -24  6ANCS

 6Girone N.

 1 CAMPORESE MARCO 610690 V 4 V V V V  0,830  18  29PDCOM

 2 PIERELLI LEONARDO 635445 0 1 4 0 3 V  0,170 -13  13ANCS

 3 PIANTINI NICCOLO' 617042 V V v4 0 V V  0,830  9  24ARCS

 4 PILEGGI DUCCIO 634625 1 V 3 0 V V  0,500 -6  19PTAGL

 5 TRANI FRANCESCO 602129 4 V V V V V  0,830  24  29RMFOR

 6 SCIARRETTA LEONARDO 636395 1 V 2 4 0 4  0,170 -12  16TRCS

 7 BOTTIGLIERI LUCA 637677 0 1 0 3 0 V  0,170 -20  9SACS

 7Girone N.

 1 LUCCHESI GIACOMO 137313 0 V V 4 V 1  0,500 -1  20LIACC

 2 GAROZZO DANIELE 600047 V V V 4 V V  0,830  18  29RMFFG

 3 CUPAIOLI MATTEO 632825 0 3 4 2 1 0  0,000 -20  10MIBRE

 4 NEGRO LUCA 130724 4 0 V V 4 4  0,330 -6  22TORAM

 5 PISTORIO FEDERICO 632629 V V V 4 V 3  0,670  5  27SRCS

 6 POLVANI ANDREA 617043 2 1 V V 2 2  0,330 -8  17ARCS

 7 SILVESTRI TOMMASO 623228 V 2 V V V V  0,830  12  27COCOM

 8Girone N.

 1 DANIELI GUIDO 621845 V V V V 3 V  0,830  13  28VEMES

 2 SCOPPI EMANUELE 632519 2 0 V 1 2 1  0,170 -18  11TRCS

 3 COLL GARI MATEU 626986 4 V V V 2 1  0,500  5  22MIBRE

 4 ZONI ELIA 635449 1 4 1 4 1 0  0,000 -19  11COCOM

 5 PIRONTI ANDREA 620604 0 V 1 V 1 3  0,330 -10  15LIACC

 6 PAROLI ALESSANDRO 139376 V V V V V V  1,000  21  30RMAM

 7 TROVATO MATTEO 600964 3 V V V V 0  0,670  8  23LICS
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 9Girone N.

 1 BALEANI RICCARDO 625180 V V V 0 1 V  0,800  10  21ANJES

 2 PADIGLIONI PIETRO 632517 1 2 V 0 1 3  0,200 -12  12TRCS

 3 GRASSINI FRANCESCO 623400 4 V V 0 0 V  0,600  7  19PICIO

 4 FENIZIA ALDO 658319 0 4 0 0 0 0  0,000 -21  4AVGYM

 5 KOCH ALEXANDER 645814 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0VEMES

 6 BIONDO TOBIA 141837 V V V V 0 V  1,000  23  25RMCC

 7 CATANIA RICCARDO 638627 1 V 0 V 0 0  0,400 -7  11TVCS

 10Girone N.

 1 BEGHE' ANDREA 641583 4 0 1 2 0 2  0,000 -21  9MSAPU

 2 CAMPAGNA MASSIMILIANO 638857 V 1 V 3 1 V  0,500 -4  20TVMON

 3 FABRIZI GIORGIO 134823 V V V 4 1 V  0,670  10  25ANJES

 4 CONSOLONI MARCO 623395 V 3 3 4 2 V  0,330  1  22PICIO

 5 DALLAGO LODOVICO 638763 V V V V 2 V  0,830  5  27TOCS

 6 INGARGIOLA FRANCESCO 622339 V V V V V V  1,000  24  30RMFFO

 7 MANZATO MARTINO 631889 V 2 1 0 4 0  0,170 -15  12PDCOM

 11Girone N.

 1 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZAGIANCARLO 615007 V 2 V V V 4  0,670  13  26RMCAP

 2 TRINX RICCARDO 631515 1 3 1 0 1 0  0,000 -24  6TOCS

 3 CIPOLLONE CARLO 616181 v3 V V V V 1  0,830  9  24RMFRC

 4 PERRONE ALESSANDRO 623420 1 V 1 4 V 0  0,330 -7  16PICIO

 5 GENOVESI OLIVER 639115 3 V 0 V V 1  0,500 -2  19PTAGL

 6 VACCARIO MATTEO 616172 0 V 4 2 2 3  0,170 -10  16TVCS

 7 SCHIAVONE SAVERIO 605525 V V V V V V  1,000  21  30MIMAN

 12Girone N.

 1 AGEA LUCA 637845 0 V 1 4 1 1  0,170 -16  12BZCS

 2 BERNASCONI MARIO 608898 V V V V 2 V  0,830  16  27VAPPR

 3 BIANCHETTI FRANCESCO 629110 3 1 V V 0 V  0,500  2  19TOCS

 4 ZECHINI FRANCESCO 630177 V 1 1 3 0 V  0,330 -8  15ANCS

 5 CHIAPPELLI TOMMASO 640290 V 3 1 V 1 V  0,500 -3  20PICIO

 6 CASSARA' ANDREA 132587 V V V V V V  1,000  26  30RMCC

 7 CANTARINI TOMMASO 622898 V 1 0 2 1 0  0,170 -17  9ANJES
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 13Girone N.

 1 GOMIRATO MARCO 131269 V 2 1 V V 0  0,500 -5  18TVCS

 2 BARBIERI CARONES MARIO 606812 4 V 3 V V 1  0,500  1  23TOCS

 3 PINCINI LUCA 609221 V 1 2 V V 2  0,500 -1  20ANCS

 4 BARRERA STEFANO 116967 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30RMCC

 5 MORETTI MARCO 641917 4 2 3 3 1 V  0,170 -11  18BGMAR

 6 MARIOTTO GIULIO ROMANO 631318 0 4 1 1 V 3  0,170 -12  14TVMOG

 7 MONTIXI ALBERTO 146567 V V V 1 4 V  0,670  9  25CACS

 14Girone N.

 1 MERINGOLO ALESSANDRO 135549 V V 3 V V V  0,830  14  28RMAM

 2 FIORENTINI LEONARDO 623781 0 3 V 1 V V  0,500 -3  19SPCS

 3 CAMBURSANO ANDREA 620693 2 V 3 4 V V  0,500  2  24TOCS

 4 NATELLA EMILIANO 627653 V 4 v4 V V V  0,830  11  28SACS

 5 ANTONELLI RICCARDO 630236 2 V V 3 V V  0,670  6  25VEMES

 6 LANARI ILDO 638344 2 1 1 1 0 1  0,000 -24  6RMCS

 7 BARZAGHI GIACOMO 630150 3 2 4 2 4 V  0,170 -6  20MBMOZ

 15Girone N.

 1 DELLE SEDIE ALESSANDRO 616840 2 1 4 V V V  0,500  4  22LIPIO

 2 VERGNANO EDOARDO 617311 V 3 V V V V  0,830  17  28TOCS

 3 LARI TOMMASO 143648 V V V V V V  1,000  24  30RMFFO

 4 BELLUCCI ROBERTO 607173 V 2 1 V V V  0,670  4  23LICS

 5 BACOCCOLI LORENZO 641719 0 0 1 2 3 V  0,170 -17  11RMCS

 6 RUSSO MATTEO 630208 2 1 0 1 V 2  0,170 -17  11PNSQU

 7 PULEGA ROBERTO 102966 1 1 0 2 3 V  0,170 -15  12MIPIT

 16Girone N.

 1 ROSATELLI DAMIANO 614875 V V V V V V  1,000  25  30RMFOR

 2 CANGELOSI GABRIELE 629340 1 1 3 4 v4 2  0,170 -12  15RMCS

 3 AMENDOLA FRANCESCO 617020 1 V 2 3 2 V  0,330 -6  18PICIO

 4 ANGELETTI GABRIELE 612387 0 v4 V 3 0 1  0,330 -11  13GRSS

 5 TREVISAN SIMONE 608187 1 V V V V V  0,830  8  26TVMOG

 6 DI RUSSO FABIO 104481 0 3 V v4 1 V  0,500  1  18TRCS

 7 MARCHI FILIPPO 623042 2 V 3 V 2 1  0,330 -5  18PISCH
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 17Girone N.

 1 DEL MACCHIA MICHELE 614666 V 0 V V V V  1,000  20  25RMFFO

 2 TENTORIO MASSIMILIANO 624643 1 0 0 4 2 V  0,200 -10  12VAPPR

 3 USICCO LEONARDO 629889 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0VEMES

 4 DE SANTIS PAOLO 622140 3 V 0 V V V  0,800  11  23COCOM

 5 MAMMA ALEXEI 602887 0 V 0 3 V 2  0,400 -8  15FIRAG

 6 BRCIC MIRKO 641330 0 V 0 3 4 V  0,400 -2  17RMFRC

 7 FLAGELLA MARCO 636410 1 2 0 1 V 2  0,200 -11  11PICIO

 18Girone N.

 1 CHITI EDOARDO 619610 V V 3 V 4 V  0,670  6  27PTAGL

 2 DARDANO MARCO 617065 4 V 0 V 2 3  0,330 -6  19SPCS

 3 GRIDO SIMONE MARIA 632504 2 4 2 1 1 V  0,170 -14  15TRCS

 4 APOLITO STEFANO 143678 V V V 2 3 V  0,670  10  25SACS

 5 PELLI GIOVANNI 624501 1 1 V V 2 V  0,500  1  19BOVIR

 6 PASINI LORENZO 144214 V V V V V V  1,000  18  30PICIO

 7 COLOMBO RICCARDO 624727 4 V 4 0 0 0  0,170 -15  13VAPPR

 19Girone N.

 1 LUZI GIOVANNI 612966 0 V V V 1 V  0,670  3  21ANJES

 2 CARLINO MAURO 617443 V V 2 V 4 V  0,670  6  26TVMON

 3 BALDACCINI MATTEO 614686 1 3 V 4 3 V  0,330 -5  21PINAV

 4 ANNICCHIARICO ANDREA 613735 2 V 4 V 4 3  0,330 -3  23BRCS

 5 CARNIANI SAMUELE 617038 3 3 V 4 0 V  0,330 -7  20ARCS

 6 FRANCELLA LORENZO 605240 V V V V V V  1,000  15  30PTAGL

 7 PASSALACQUA MARCHIANDOLUCA 626243 2 4 2 V 3 3  0,170 -9  19RMCS

 20Girone N.

 1 COSTA MICHELE 608901 4 V V 0 2 V  0,500 -1  21VAPPR

 2 ZACCHERO ANDREA LORENZO 611338 V V 2 V V V  0,830  11  27TOCS

 3 CASINI GIACOMO 616050 1 1 2 1 1 0  0,000 -24  6FIRAG

 4 MOSIELLO LORENZO 622890 4 V V 3 V V  0,670  10  27RMCS

 5 CIUTI TOMMASO 618224 V 2 V V V V  0,830  10  27PICIO

 6 LOMBARDI TOMMASO 625486 V 4 V 2 4 V  0,500  3  25PTAGL

 7 GRIMALDI SIMONE 622151 2 0 V 1 4 4  0,170 -9  16COCOM
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 21Girone N.

 1 CARUSO EDOARDO 626321 0 1 0 3 1 0  0,000 -20  5SPCS

 2 NOVO ALBERTO 124806 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0TOCS

 3 SIMONCELLI LUCA 133523 V 0 V V V V  1,000  18  25RMCC

 4 MARIANI FABRIZIO 629700 V 0 0 2 V 3  0,400  0  15RMFRC

 5 PELLI STEFANO 508167 V 0 4 V V V  0,800  10  24BOVIR

 6 SARETTA MASSIMO 135993 V 0 1 0 1 3  0,200 -11  10BOZIN

 7 BORELLA MATTEO 620626 V 0 1 V 3 V  0,600  3  19VEMES

 22Girone N.

 1 FEHR FEDERICO 605625 V 2 3 0 V 2  0,330 -9  17MIGIA

 2 COLAMARCO FEDERICO 627956 4 3 1 1 3 0  0,000 -18  12RMCSA

 3 SALLARD CHARLES 653179 V V 3 2 3 1  0,330 -6  19MIMAN

 4 MALLIA ETTORE 631799 V V V 2 V 1  0,670  5  23RGMOD

 5 VELLUTI FRANZI' PIETRO 626125 V V V V V 4  0,830  19  29VEMES

 6 PIVETTA UMBERTO 629289 2 V V 1 0 3  0,330 -10  16PDCOM

 7 VANNI SIMONE 115391 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30RMFFO

 23Girone N.

 1 GUERRA FILIPPO 601806 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30RMFOR

 2 TONELLI ALBERTO MARIA 628954 0 V 0 2 2 0  0,170 -18  9TSSG

 3 CAVION ALESSANDRO 636464 0 2 0 0 V 2  0,170 -20  9VICS

 4 COSENZA FRANCESCO 611587 4 V V 3 V 4  0,500  11  26TVCS

 5 VEGETO STEFANO 612023 3 V V V V 1  0,670  8  24MIMAN

 6 FALZO ANTONIO 644081 0 V 4 0 1 1  0,170 -16  11AVGYM

 7 MARIOTTI FILIPPO 623408 3 V V V V V  0,830  15  28PICIO

 24Girone N.

 1 CIARDI GIULIANO 666885 2 0 0 0 1 1  0,000 -26  4GRSS

 2 BRICHETTI ALESSANDRO 632822 V 0 2 1 0 1  0,170 -18  9MBMOZ

 3 VALTRIANI MATTEO 628336 V V V V 1 V  0,830  14  26LIACC

 4 POZZAN PIERANTONIO 119362 V V 4 V 4 4  0,500  6  27VICS

 5 DELLA VECCHIA MATTEO 603978 V V 3 4 0 V  0,500  6  22LIPIO

 6 GAGGIOTTI CESARE 609198 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30ANCS

 7 MENOZZI FRANCESCO MARIO 629108 V V 0 V 0 4  0,500 -2  19TOCS
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 25Girone N.

 1 MAZZOTTA MARCO 629442 4 0 3 2 1 1  0,000 -19  11COCOM

 2 IONICA ANDREI ALEXANDRU 628639 V 3 0 4 3 1  0,170 -13  16PGCIS

 3 MARIUCCI MATTEO 639232 V V V V V 3  0,830  14  28ANCS

 4 ERMAN VINCENZO 145327 V V 4 V V V  0,830  14  29ANJES

 5 ROSSI CLAUDIO 601884 V V 1 1 V V  0,670  1  22PICIO

 6 MARONATO JACOPO G 610120 V V 1 4 1 3  0,330 -5  19VICS

 7 BIONDO TOMMASO 621823 V V V 2 4 V  0,670  8  26PDCOM

 26Girone N.

 1 RICCÒ LEONARDO 620280 3 1 V 1 2 2  0,170 -12  14TVCS

 2 MILANI MATTIA 623226 V 2 V 2 V 0  0,500  0  19COCOM

 3 TAMBURINI JACOPO 613949 V V V 1 V 4  0,670  12  25PDCOM

 4 MONZIO COMPAGNONIFRANCESCO MATYAS 653766 1 0 0 1 2 0  0,000 -26  4BGCOM

 5 MACI ALESSANDRO 616883 V V V V V V  1,000  24  30PICIO

 6 NICOLI IACOPO 111953 V 1 0 V 1 1  0,330 -11  13MSAPU

 7 CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO 617446 V V V V 0 V  0,830  13  25TVMON

 27Girone N.

 1 PHILIPPSON ALBERTO 606234 V V 3 V V V  0,830  14  28MIMAN

 2 DE ZAN DAVIDE 630571 0 2 0 V 0 2  0,170 -16  9TVCS

 3 PERUZZI JACOPO 508264 4 V V V V V  0,830  16  29ARCS

 4 DI FRANCISCA MICHELE 603858 V V 3 V V V  0,830  14  28ANJES

 5 MANDARANO GIACOMO 651337 0 0 0 1 0 2  0,000 -27  3BGCOM

 6 BIASI FRANCESCO 622398 4 V 0 4 V V  0,500  7  23TOCS

 7 KADAME BABACAR 648913 1 V 3 1 V 1  0,330 -8  16MSAPU

 28Girone N.

 1 FANTONI FILIPPO 616034 0 1 3 V 1 0  0,170 -19  10BSLEO

 2 LEMMI DAMIANO 628331 V 3 V V V V  0,830  15  28PINAV

 3 BICEGO SEBASTIANO 630992 V V V 2 V 2  0,670  6  24VEMES

 4 PRAMORE CRISTIANO 652810 V 1 2 0 2 3  0,170 -15  13PNSQU

 5 PELLANDINO MATTEO 623960 4 3 V V V 0  0,500  1  22TOLMF

 6 VANNUCCI MARCO 623737 V 4 2 V 4 2  0,330 -1  22ARCS

 7 SANFILIPPO ANDREA ENRICO 620968 V 0 V V V V  0,830  13  25CTCUS
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 29Girone N.

 1 MARTIRE AMEDEO 646155 1 3 V 0 V 1  0,330 -8  15RMFER

 2 SALERNO BRUNO 625911 V V V V V 0  0,830  14  25RGMOD

 3 CATANIA DAVID 635238 V 1 V 0 V 0  0,500 -10  16TVCS

 4 PRINCIPESSA DAMIANO 617230 3 1 4 2 V 1  0,170 -9  16RMFRC

 5 ARZENTON ALBERTO 618313 V 1 V V V V  0,830  17  26PDCOM

 6 FORTICHIARI CLAUDIO 624615 0 2 4 0 1 0  0,000 -23  7MIMAN

 7 PIRRAZZO MICHELE 138065 V V V V 1 V  0,830  19  26RMAM

 30Girone N.

 1 PERSICHETTI LORENZO 106179 2 4 2 V V 4  0,330 -3  22PICIO

 2 BERTOLAZZI ALESSANDRO 602156 V V V V V 4  0,830  15  29MIMAN

 3 CECCANTI YURI 646192 V 1 2 2 1 V  0,330 -11  16PINAV

 4 MARIGNANI GIACOMO 624316 V 1 V 4 3 v4  0,500  0  22TVCS

 5 RICCIONI LEONARDO 615029 2 1 V V 3 2  0,330 -8  18APACC

 6 RESTIFO PECORELLA MARCO 634549 3 4 V V V 0  0,500  0  22VEMES

 7 TENCA RICCARDO 622148 V V 3 3 V V  0,670  7  26COCOM

 31Girone N.

 1 MORONI MARCO 628309 2 2 V 1 2 V  0,330 -4  17SVCS

 2 AUTUORI MARCO 132152 V V V V V V  1,000  22  30SACS

 3 MARINI TOMMASO 643650 V 1 V 1 2 V  0,500  1  19ANCS

 4 D'ANGELO TANCREDI 615728 1 2 1 1 1 V  0,170 -15  11MIMAN

 5 PARADISI EDOARDO 607646 v3 1 V V 2 V  0,670  8  21TOCS

 6 LA TORRE FRANCESCO 149833 V 2 V V v3 V  0,830  13  25TVCS

 7 PARISI PASQUALE 639879 2 0 0 1 2 0  0,000 -25  5MIGIA

 32Girone N.

 1 ZANETTI ANDREA 620263 0 V 2 2 V 2  0,400 -5  16BSATT

 2 TILATTI GABRIELE 643752 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0TOCS

 3 GIANNINI LORENZO 619825 2 0 2 V V 0  0,400 -9  14SICUS

 4 FRANCO PIERO 606462 V 0 V V V V  1,000  21  25RMFFO

 5 PASQUALETTO TOMMASO 632026 V 0 4 0 V 1  0,400 -6  15VEMES

 6 VANNUCCI DINO 103512 4 0 4 0 4 2  0,000 -11  14ARCS

 7 GRIDELLI ALESSANDRO 626338 V 0 V 0 V V  0,800  10  20RMFRC
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 33Girone N.

 1 AIELLO TOMMASO 622772 2 2 V V 2 V  0,500  0  21SPCS

 2 ROSSI MARCO 643871 V 1 V V V V  0,830  14  26PISCH

 3 BIANCHI GUILLAUME 617307 V V V V V V  1,000  22  30RMFRC

 4 TENTORI SIMONE 636645 4 0 1 1 0 V  0,170 -16  11LOFAN

 5 CIUCCI ALESSANDRO 631414 1 3 2 V 1 V  0,330 -5  17PSUNU

 6 RAINERI MARCO 125961 V 2 1 V V V  0,670  9  23VEMES

 7 MASULLO ROBERTO 663112 1 0 1 2 1 1  0,000 -24  6FGDAU

 34Girone N.

 1 ROSSI RICCARDO 643887 V 1 V 0 2 1  0,330 -9  14PISCH

 2 MARZOTTI GIOVANNI 625837 3 1 V 0 1 2  0,170 -14  12PDCOM

 3 VIANELLO FRANCESCO 140779 V V V V V V  1,000  21  30VEMES

 4 ZAFFAINA PIETRO 632873 0 1 0 0 1 1  0,000 -27  3VRBEN

 5 BROCCA GIOVANNI 618034 V V 1 V 3 2  0,500  6  21TVMOG

 6 DI LUCA MATTEO 626482 V V 2 V V 2  0,670  7  24RMCAM

 7 PEDONE LIVIO 605892 V V 4 V V V  0,830  16  29RMCS

 35Girone N.

 1 LUZI STEFANO 612963 V 2 2 V 2 V  0,500 -1  21ANJES

 2 IANDOLO FRANCESCO PIO 643459 0 3 3 4 2 3  0,000 -15  15FGDAU

 3 MORA MATTEO 617263 V V 4 2 1 V  0,500 -2  22BSLEO

 4 GRIMALDI DAVIDE 612855 V V V 3 3 4  0,500  1  25COCOM

 5 GASPERINI FILIPPO 612154 3 V V V 1 V  0,670  1  24RMCSA

 6 FABRIZI TOMMASO 150022 V V V V V V  1,000  18  30RMFRC

 7 BIANCUZZI TOMMASO 639166 4 V 4 V 4 3  0,330 -2  25TVMON

 36Girone N.

 1 STELLA ALBERTO 615929 V V V V 4 V  0,830  20  29PDCOM

 2 LANDI GIOVANNI 640300 1 V V V 2 V  0,670  10  23PICIO

 3 LICO PATRIZIO 611836 1 2 V V 3 V  0,500  5  21VAGAL

 4 PINTAVALLE ALESSANDRO 623995 0 0 1 0 1 V  0,170 -22  7MIMAN

 5 LIOTTI ALESSANDRO 648118 0 1 0 V 0 V  0,330 -12  11AVGYM

 6 GIACCHETTA MARCO 605750 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30ANJES

 7 BAGNASCHINO LUCA 644995 2 0 0 4 3 0  0,000 -21  9MIBRE
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 37Girone N.

 1 CIMMINO MATTEO 635565 2 2 V V 0 V  0,500  0  19MBMOZ

 2 ARZENTON LUCA 622947 V V V V 0 V  0,830  11  25PDCOM

 3 FUNARO LEONARDO 621789 V 4 V V 0 V  0,670  5  24RMCSA

 4 MASSEL FILIPPO TOMMASO 626716 2 2 3 1 0 V  0,170 -14  13TOLMF

 5 MATTIELLO GIACOMO 626060 2 0 1 V 0 V  0,330 -11  13POCEN

 6 CHOUPENITCH ALEXANDER 659514 V V V V V V  1,000  30  30LICS

 7 TAMBASCO LORENZO 645610 0 1 3 2 3 0  0,000 -21  9PISCH

 38Girone N.

 1 CAIMI ALVARO DE JESUS 652997 3 0 0 1 0 0  0,000 -26  4MIAMB

 2 UTZERI SAMUELE 655270 V 2 1 0 0 1  0,170 -19  9APACC

 3 BIFOLCO JOSHUA 622825 V V 0 V 2 V  0,670  7  22RMFRC

 4 CESARO FILIPPO 604309 V V V V V V  1,000  21  30TVCS

 5 CONTI NERI 628640 V V 1 4 2 V  0,500  2  22FIRAG

 6 MANTOVANI MASSIMILIANO 504132 V V V 3 V V  0,830  18  28VICS

 7 PARLANTI LORENZO 623417 V V 2 1 4 1  0,330 -3  18PICIO

 39Girone N.

 1 CONTESTABILE AMEDEO 625480 V 0 V 2 4 V  0,500 -2  21RMFRC

 2 ROMANIN SIMONE 131867 3 3 V 2 V 3  0,330 -4  21BOZIN

 3 IOZZIA ORAZIO 610134 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30RGMOD

 4 CAIOLA KEVIN 656101 2 1 0 1 2 0  0,000 -24  6BSLEO

 5 MARIANI LORENZO 638863 V V 4 V V 4  0,670  12  28PICIO

 6 SCIACCA EDOARDO 124113 V 4 2 V 1 2  0,330 -7  19TOCS

 7 D'ALESIO  FRANCESCO 148760 3 V 2 V V V  0,670  6  25COCOM

 40Girone N.

 1 DECIO FRANCESCO 617395 V 1 V 2 V 2  0,500  1  20MIMAN

 2 ARAB OMAR 654831 1 0 0 0 1 1  0,000 -27  3ANJES

 3 ANSALDO GABRIELE 636585 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30GERAP

 4 D'AMATO ALBERTO 655285 2 V 1 1 V 1  0,330 -8  15TOCS

 5 MOROSINI CARLO 613540 V V 1 V V V  0,830  16  26COCOM

 6 ALLEGRA EMANUELE 637927 1 V 3 3 2 0  0,170 -12  14MEASS

 7 MARTINI GIANLUCA 612041 V V 4 V 0 V  0,670  10  24PICIO
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 41Girone N.

 1 CIUTI MATTEO 618225 V 0 V 3 1 2  0,400 -2  16PICIO

 2 CUCCOVILLO ANGELO 657654 2 0 1 1 1 0  0,000 -20  5MOPEN

 3 PUCCETTI FRANCESCO 640289 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0PICIO

 4 PARADISO STEFANO 627412 1 V 0 V 2 2  0,400 -5  15CTCUS

 5 FILIPPI DAVIDE 626673 V V 0 4 4 2  0,400  1  20PDCOM

 6 BISCEVIC BRUNO 624667 V V 0 V V 1  0,800  8  21MIBRE

 7 SIMONE MINO 148700 V V 0 V V V  1,000  18  25COCOM

 42Girone N.

 1 PAPALE LUCA MARIA 144070 V V V 4 V  0,800  11  24RMFRC

 2 LONGEGA GIORGIO 620284 3 V V 2 V  0,600  6  20VEMES

 3 LORITO EMILIO 629657 0 0 1 2 V  0,200 -13  8ARCS

 4 MONTAGNINO GUIDO 603392 3 2 V 2 4  0,200 -5  16MIBRI

 5 VIETINA LUCA 616773 V V V V V  1,000  12  25PICIO

 6 LA CAVA EMANUELE 618504 2 2 1 V 3  0,200 -11  13TOLMF

 43Girone N.

 1 DE VIZZI MASSIMILIANO 612013 2 0 V 1 1  0,200 -13  9MIMAN

 2 FINETTI DARIO 600929 V 1 V V 2  0,600  4  18LIACC

 3 SALVO FRANCESCO 623530 V V V V 1  0,800  14  21PICIO

 4 IMPROTA SABATINO 643202 2 1 0 0 1  0,000 -21  4AVGYM

 5 TROIA ALESSANDRO 621224 V 1 1 V 0  0,400 -4  12RMCSA

 6 DI MARTINO ANDREA 618697 V V V V V  1,000  20  25RMCS

 44Girone N.

 1 DI TOMMASO RICCARDO 624655 2 V V V V  0,800  11  22PICIO

 2 FUNARO ANDREA 631402 V V V V V  1,000  21  25RMCSA

 3 BRACCI LUCA 610193 2 1 V 3 3  0,200 -7  14PINAV

 4 LOMBARDO MARCO 643463 0 0 1 0 1  0,000 -23  2FGDAU

 5 VALORI-VENTURA ALESSANDRO 623567 3 0 V V 2  0,400 -3  15PTAGL

 6 PELLI FEDERICO 146645 1 1 V V V  0,600  1  17BOVIR
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 45Girone N.

 1 DE VIZZI FILIPPO 148718 V 2 V V 1  0,600  5  18MIMAN

 2 SANTARELLI MAURIZIO 635761 1 0 V 2 0  0,200 -15  8APACC

 3 LA MARCA RICCARDO 618749 V V V 2 2  0,600  6  19RMCS

 4 MANDETTA DONATO 645757 0 3 1 0 1  0,000 -20  5SACS

 5 NESPOLI ALESSANDRO 120154 2 V V V 2  0,600  5  19ARCS

 6 REY FABRIZIO 135710 V V V V V  1,000  19  25TOCS

 46Girone N.

 1 REIMANN EDOARDO 148686 V V V 3 1  0,600  3  19MIGIA

 2 GASPAROTTI FILIPPO MARIA 601448 3 V 2 1 V  0,400 -4  16MIBRI

 3 MARZANO LORENZO 618301 0 3 1 1 V  0,200 -13  10RMFRC

 4 DEI ROSSI ALBERTO 614345 3 V V V V  0,800  11  23PDCOM

 5 DAL SANTO ALVISE 621844 V V V 2 V  0,800  11  22VEMES

 6 CRISTINO MATTIA 622400 V 2 3 2 1  0,200 -8  13PICIO

 47Girone N.

 1 BARALDI FEDERICO 616762 V V V V V  1,000  16  25PICIO

 2 LAIN MARCO 617475 2 V V V V  0,800  7  22VEMES

 3 BARTOZZI MATTEO 631837 1 2 0 3 3  0,000 -15  9ANJES

 4 DEON ALBERTO 608252 0 3 V V 4  0,400 -1  17MIMAN

 5 BIANCHINI ALESSIO 615000 2 3 v4 3 V  0,400 -3  17PTAGL

 6 PILLI ENRICO 638495 4 2 V V 2  0,400 -4  18ANCS
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